
SWA R3NIN 

NIVERSITY 

SMCLAALLOTMENTOFMENTOR'S/07/ 2023-24 

Dear Student, 

SWARRNIM STARTUP AND INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

School of Management, Commerce and Liberal Arts 

SWARANIM 
SCHOOL O MANAGMZN. 

ausabki 

Mentor-Mentee Program is being conducted with the objectíve of problem solving, and uses 
active-listening techniques, serves as a guide for mentees' behavior, values, and atitudes. Mentor 
mentee programs will facilitate personal development by providing individuals with guidance, 
support, and constructive feedback, fostering self-awareness and continuous improvement. 

Director 

Date:28-08-2023 

CIRCULAR FORALLOTMENT OF MENTOR'S 

Mentors will be allotted to all the student's semester wise, who will be given the responsibility of 
their mentee for the academic year 2023-24 for Odd Semester. 

DZourbhChaturvedi 

PFA the Mentor-Mentee Time-Table and allotted Students list for your reference. 

SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT 
COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARTS 



SWARANIM 
Academic Year 

Department 

Programn 
Semester 

Sr. no. 

1 

5 

6 

Name of Mentor 

PARAS PARMAR 

|ARCHANA VIJAYVARGIYA 

SHACHI JATIN DESAI 

HARDIK NAYEE 

SWARRNIM STARTUP AND INNOVATION 
UNIVERSITY 

SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT 
COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARTS 

DR. ARTI KHANDHAR/ DR. ANIL BORKAR/ 

sUMANKUMAR VAGHELA 

DR YOGINIBEN BIPINBHAI 

|ABHISHEK SHRIVASTAV 

2023-24 

MBA/BBA/BCOM 

1,3,5 

Class of Mentee 

BBA 1 

MBA 1 

BCOM 3 

BBA 3 

MBA 3 

BCOM 5 

BBA 5 

No. of Students 

B)ausabh 

28 

8 
10 

33 

75 

13 

35 

SWARRNIBA SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENI 

COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARTS 



TIME/DAY 

09:15 to 10:15 

10:15 to 11:15 

11:15 to 12:15 

12:15 to 13:00 

13:00 to 14:00 

14:00 to 1S:00 

15:00 to 16:00 

16:00 to 17:00 

SR. NO 

1 

2 

6 

7 

9 

10 

1 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Course: BBA 

MONDAY 

POM 

MM 

FE 

OA 

IE&BM 

FA 

VAC/MO0C 

Faculty Name 

Dr. Sourbhi Chaturvedi / S 

Dr. Varsha Patel / Dr, Arti 1 

Yogini Chavda 

Sachi Desai 

Mr. Paras Parmar 

Dr. Arti Khandhar 

Honey Vyas 

Sachi Desai 

Archana Vijayvargiya 

Dr. Arti Khandhar 

Dr. Anil Borkar 

|Abhishek Shrivastav 

Honey Nayankumar Vyas 

Ms. Arpi Mehta 

Ms. Anuja Gupta 
Mr. Vijayant Kumar 

Swarnim Startup and Innovation University 

Swarrnim School of Management, Commerce & Management 
Class Time Table w.e.f. July 2023 

Semester : 1 

TUESDAY 

POM 

MM 

Mentor-Mentee 

OA 

CS 

Library 

VACMO0C 

Abbreviation 

SC 

SB 

YC 

VP 

VG 

HN 

PP 

AV 

AK 

SD 

AB 

AS 

HV 

AM 

AG 

VK 

WEDNESDAY 

SS 

Subject Name 

SS 

FA 

OA 

SPORTS 

BREAK 

VACIMO0C 

|Sports 

Office Automation -Common 

Indian Economy & Business 
Model 
Communication Skills -

COMMON 
|Principles of Management 

Financial Accounting 

Marketing Management 

Foundation of 

Year : 2023-24 

THURSDAY 

FF 

MM 

FA 

POM 

OA 

CS 

VACAM00C 

Abbreviation 

OA 

IEBM 

CS 

POM 

FA 

MM 

FE 
Entrepreneurship -COMMON 
Soft Skills/Verbal / Quant (non Mr. Vijayant Kumar / 
lcredited) Ms. Anuja Gupta 

FRIDAY 

MM 

IE&BM 

POM 

FA 

Library 

Library 

VACMO0C 

Credit 

4 

2 

2 

4 

SATURDAYI 
TUTORIAL 

Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 
VACMOOC 

SWARRNIEa $CiCOL (FAA 
COMMERCE AND LERAL ARTS 



Identified Issues 
Poor Communication and 
lack of confidence 

Ihis report summarizes key issues raised by mentees to mentor during the course of the 
mentoring program, identifies recurring issues, and proposes practical solutions to enhance the 
program's effectiveness and experience for all participants. 

Basic facilities 

Demotivation, stress 
related issues 
Sports mentoring and 
timing 
Classroom and library 
facilities 
Exam fear, subject and 
topic clarity 

Technical skills, skill 
based learning, digital 
media tools 
Industrial and field visits 

Assignments issues, 
attendance problems 

Mentor-Mentee Report Summary 

Vacation and holiday 
related issues 
Social media training to 
students 

Issued Resolved on or before: 20-08 2023 

Solutions Offered to Mentee(s) 
Regular sessions and personal counselling offered to the 
mentee. open communication and personal counselling 

established to understand the root cause and offered the 
required solutions. 
Raised concern to the maintenance department to provide and 
installed the facility. 
Tried to understand the root cause of the issues and offered the 
solutions 

Consulted the sports teacher and offered solutions 

Connected to class mentor and librarian for the required 
facilities. 
Understand the root cause of exam fear and offered solutions 
like to regular attendance, study well and complete assignment 
on time. Clarified subject topic pertaining to mentor subject and 
connect mentee to the subject faculty. 
As per NEP structure, courses are included in the semester 
based on Ability Enhancement, Skill Enhancement and Multi 
Disciplinary stream. 
Clarified related to industrial visits organised time to time and planning semester-wise 
Understood the assignment related issues and attendance problems and resolved case to case. 
Clarified the doubt spontaneous when mentee(s) approached me. 

Provided technical knowledge with the subject faculty 

Signature of the Mentor 



This report summarizes key issues raised by mentees to mentor during the course of the 
mentoring program, identifies recurring issues, and proposes practical solutions to enhance the 
program's effectiveness and experience for all participants. 

Identified Issues 
Poor Communication and 
lack of confidence 

Basic facilities 

Academic issues 
Demotivation, stress 
related issues 
Sports mentoring and 
timing 

Exam fear, subject and 
topic clarity 

Technical skills, skill 
based learning, digital 
media tools 

Mentor-Mentee Report Summary 

Industrial and field visits 

Assignments issues, 
attendance problems 
Vacation and holiday 
related issues 

Issued Resolved on or before: 16/09/2023 

Topical conceptual clarity Mentee(s) were given doubt clarity by the subject faculty on 
the same day and they also approached in dedicated time slot 

subject-wise. 

Solutions Offered to Mentee(s) 

Regular sessions and personal counselling offered to the 

mentee. open communication and personal counselling 

established to understand the root cause and offered the 

required solutions. 
Raised concern to the maintenance department to provide and 
installed the facility. 
Promptly resolved the specific academic issued when identified 

Tried to understand the root cause of the issues and offered the 

solutions 
Consulted the sports teacher and offered solutions 

Understand the root cause of exam fear and offered solutions 
like to regular attendance, study well and complete assignment 
on time. Clarified subject topic pertaining to mentor subject and 
connect mentee to the subject faculty. 

As per NEP structure, courses are included in the semester 

based on Ability Enhancement, Skill Enhancement and Multi 

Disciplinary stream. 
Clarified related to industrial visits organised time to time and 
planning semester-wise 
Understood the assignment related issues and attendance 
problems and resolved case to case. 
Clarified the doubt spontaneous when mentee(s) approached 

me. 

Signature of the Megty 
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23 

3 

30 

14 
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22 

4 
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|R 

This report summarizes key issues raised by mentees to mentor during the course of the 
mentoring program, identifies recurring issues, and proposes practical solutions to enhance the 
program's effectiveness and experience for all participants. 

Identified Issues 
Poor Communication and 
lack of confidence 

Basic facilities 

Academic issues 
Demotivation, stress 
related issues 
Sports mentoring and 
timing 
Classroom and library 
facilities 
Exam fear, subject and 
topic clarity 

Technical skills, skill 
based learning, digital 
media tools 
Research guidance 

Mentor-Mentee Report Summary 

Assignments issues, 
attendance problems 
Language barrier 

Foreign exchange 
program 

Issued Resolved on or before: 11/10/2023 

Solutions Offered to Mentee(s) 

Regular sessions and personal counselling offered to the 

mentee. open communication and personal counselling 

established to understand the root cause and offered the 

required solutions. 
Raised concern to the maintenance department to provide and 

installed the facility. 
Promptly resolved the specific academic issued when identified 

Tried to understand the root cause of the issues and offered the 

solutions 
Consulted the sports teacher and offered solutions 

Connected to class mentor and librarian for the required 

facilities. 
Understand the root cause of exam fear and offered solutions 

like to regular attendance, study well and complete assignment 

on time. Clarified subject topic pertaining to mentor subject and 

connect mentee to the subject faculty. 

As per NEP structure, courses are included in the semester 

based on Ability Enhancemnent, Skill Enhancement and Multi 

Disciplinary stream. 
Mentee given the clarity about research process and guided for 
further work. 

Understood the assignment related issues and attendance 

problems and resolved case to case. 

Language barrier is addressed case to case and mentored 

students. 
Training and placement department announce time to time 

related to foreign exchange programn and connected to the 

mentee(s) 

Signature of the Mentog 



SR. No. 

2 

4 

3 

5 

6 

7 

1 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Enrolment No 

2301402001 

2301402002 

2301402003 

2301402004 

2301402005 

2301402006 

2301402007 

2301402008 

2301402009 

2301402010 

2301402011 

2301402012 

2301402013 

2301402014 

2301402015 

2301402016 

2301402017 

2301402018 

2301402019 

2301402020 

2301402021 

2301402022 

2301402023 

2301402024 

2301402025 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SCHO0L OF BUSINESS 

BBA Sem 1 (2023-24) 
Mentor: Paras Parmar 

ANKIT KUMAR 

AYUSH PATEL 

BIPLOP DOLEY 

Name of the Student 

|CHAUDHARI BHAUTIK RAMESHKUMAR 

CHAUDHARY VAIBHAV KAMLESHBHAI 

CHAUHAN POOJA CHARANSING 

DARJI PAHAL DHARMENDRA 

DWIVEDI ASHISH AJAY 

FANNY PATEL 

GHODADRA SHUBHAM LALIT 

KRISHA VIPULKUMAR PAREKH AL 

Date: 14 Aug 2023 

MORADIYA NEELKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

PARMAR JAIVIJ VIJAYSINH 

PATEL PEARL JIGNESHKUMAR 

PATEL PREM SHAILESHKUMAR 

RAJPUT ARPITSINGH VIKRAMSINGH 

RIYA DODIYAR 

RAVAL DEVANSHI KANUBHAI 

SHAH ANSH RAMESHKUMAR 

SHAH ANSHU KARTIKEYKUMAR 

SINGH SUPRIYA ANJLKUMAR 

PATEL ZEEL MANOJKUMAR 

VADALIYA TIRTHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

RIYA GOPAL JANGID 

PANCHAL NISARG SANDIPKUMAR 

SL 

AL 

Issues 

PhotgSub 
Footbal 

NO oqtern 

Ekhra Res eareh 
Knouled needed. 

Intees 

Snfastuctule 
acalenmç 

homes CLey 
Subieet tpo; 

Sign 

Vot CeyY 

AB 

acessieShttehA 

Bhautik. 
AB 

AB 

Prett 

D-KKono 

SWARNNM SCHOOL CF NGEMENI 
COMIERCE AND LIRAR 



SR. No 

11 

13 

14 

15 

16 

18 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

SWARANIM 

Enrolment No 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

BBA Sem 1 (2023-24) 
Mentor: Paras Parmar 

2301402001 ANKIT KUMAR 

2301402002AYUSH PATEL 

2301402003 BIPLOP DOLEY 

4 2301402004 CHAUDHARI BHAUTIK RAMESHKUMAR 

9 2301402009 FANNY PATEL 

10 2301402010 GHODADRA SHUBHAM LALIT 

Date: 11 September 2023 
Name of the Student 

2301402005 CHAUDHARY VAIBHAV KAMLESHBHAI 

2301402006 CHAUHAN POOJA CHARANSING 

2301402007 DARJI PAHAL DHARMENDRA 

2301402008 DWIVEDI ASHISH AJAY 

12 2301402012 MORADIYA NEELKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

2301402011 KRISHA VIPULKUMAR PAREKH AL 

2301402013 PARMAR JAIVIJ VIJAYSINH 

2301402014 PATEL PEARL JIGNESHKUMAR I 

2301402015 PATEL PREM SHAILESHKUMAR 

2301402018 RIYA DODIYAR 

AL 

2301402016 RAJPUT ARIPITSINGH VIKRAMSINGH 

2301402017 RAVAL DEVANSHI KANUBHAI 

rooje ctorcas 

Issues 

Deg N. 

NA 

Reserhio 

Nothing 
Uwnen 

Sh 

Remedial/D 
lass 

Sign 

AB 

AB 

feal 



19 2301402019 SHAH ANSH RAMESHKUMAR 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

2301402020 SHAH ANSHU KARTIKEYKUMAR 

2301402021 SINGH SUPRIYA ANILKUMAR 

2301402022 VADALIYA TIRTHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

2301402023 PATEL ZEEL MANOJKUMAR 

2301402024 RIYA GOPAL JANGID 

2301402025 PANCHAL NISARG SANDIPKUMAR 

2301402026 PATEL TRUSHA SHAILESHBHAI SL 

2301402027 KEVAL J PATEL 

2301402028 GOHIL SHREYABEN RAMESHCHANDRA 

Jmclea 
toile°n 

NA 

A9 

TBontoet ohalf 
teac n dass 

Ae 

bench eel 

AB 

SWARRNI SCHOOL OF ANAGEMEN 

COMMERCE AND LIBLRAL ARTS 



SR. No. 

8 

9 

10 

12 

6 

13 

15 

17 

7 

14 

16 

4 

3 

2 

1 

SWARANIM 

Enrolment No 

2301402001 

2301402002 

2301402003 

2301402004 

2301402005 

2301402006 

2301402007 

2301402008 

2301402009 

2301402010 

2301402011 

2301402014 

2301402015 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SCHO0L OF BUSINESS 

BBA Sem 1 (2023-24) 
Mentor: Paras Parmar 

2301402016 

ANKIT KUMAR 

2301402017 

AYUSH PATEL 

BIPLOP DOLEY 

Date: 5 October 2022 

Name of the Student 

CHAUDHARI BHAUTIK RAMESHKUMAR 

CHAUDHARY VAIBHAV KAMLESHBHAI 

CHAUHAN POOJA CHARANSING 

DARJI PAHAL DHARMENDRA 

FANNY PATEL 

DWIVEDI ASHISH AJAY 

2301402013 |PARMAR JAIVIJ VIJAYSINH 

GHODADRA SHUBHAM LALIT 

2301402012 MORADIYA NEELKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

KRISHA VIPULKUMAR PAREKH 

PATEL PEARL JIGNESHKUMAR 

PATEL. PREM SHAILESHKUMAR 

AL 

AL 

RAVAL IDEVANSHI KANUBHAI 

AL 

RAJPUT ARPITSINGH VIKRAMSINGH 

Issues 

|herduas h 
machiewot 

bet4KY 
SpoT+s 
lecture 

alloCard 
NO LoAk /n 
Jashroom 
dooY 

CohashYoom 

Researen 

NA 

in washoor 
CAPPIe (ab 

INO+ acCeSS 

Sign 

AB 

A3 

ShAbiao 

D.k Rava 

COMMERCE AND LIB.RAL RTS 



18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

2301402018 

2301402019 

2301402020 

2301402021 

2301402022 

2301402023 

2301402024 

2301402025 

2301402026 

2301402027 

2301402028 

RIYA DODIYAR 

SHAH ANSH RAMESHKUMAR 

SHAH ANSHU KARTIKEYKUMAR 

SINGH SUPRIYA ANILKUMAR 

VADALIYA TIRTHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

PATEL ZEEL MANOJKUMAR 

RIYA GOPAL JANGID 

PANCHAL NISARG SANDIPKUMAR 

PATEL TRUSHA SHAILESHBHAI 

KEVAL J PATEL 

GOHIL SHREYABEN RAMESHCHANDRA 

Perer 
prlning 

NA 
E\eCity 

SSues 

Nothi ng. 
Vo cte 

in Gashrao 

NA 

Bench boky 

unia 
|Machine 

(Riy 

AB 

AB 

SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF MANAGEME 
COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARTS 



COMMERCE 
AND 

LIBERAL 
ARIS 

SSARONUM 

TIME/ DAY 

09:15 to 10:15 

10:15 to 11:1 

11:15 to 12:15 

12:15 to 13:00 

13:00 to 14:00 

14:00 to 15:00 

15:00 to 16:00 

16:00 to 17:00 

SR. NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Course: MBA 

MONDAY 
ME 

POM 

SS 

VERBAL 

MM 

Mentor-Mentee 

Vijayant 

VACIMOOC 

Faculty Name 

Dr. Sourbhi Chaturvedi 

Dr. Shashikant Bhagat 

Kumar/Sumankumar 

Dr. Varsha Patel 

Dr. Vishal Goel 

Hardik Nayce 

Mr. Paras Parnmar 

Vvas 

|Archana Vijayvargiya 

|Dr. Arti Khandhar 

Sachi Desai 

Dr. Anil Borkar 

Abhishek Shrivastav 

|Honey Nayankumar 

Ms. Arpi Mehta 

Ms. Anuja Gupta 

Semester : 

Mr. Vijayant Kumar 

Swarnim Startup and Innovation University 

L 

Swarrnim School of Management, Commerce && Management 
Class Time Table w.e.f.July 2023 

Year : 2023-24 

WEDNESDAY 
OB 

TUESDAY 
E&S 

OB 

PPM 

MM 

AM 

POM 

VACMO0C 

Abbreviation 

SC 

SB 

VK/SV 

VP 

VG 

HN 

PP 

AV 

AK 

SD 

AB 

AS 

HV 

AM 

AG 

VK 

POM 

ME 

MM 

E&S 

SPORTS 

VACIMO0C 

|Subject Name 
Managerial Economics 

Principles & Practices of 
Management 
IMarketing Management 

Sports 

Organization Behaviour 

BREAK 

Production and Operation 
Management 
|Accounting for Managers 

Entreprencurship and Startups 

THURSDAY 

OB 

E&S 

ME 

QUANT 

PPM 

AM 

VACMOOC 

Abbreviation 

ME 

PPM 

MM 

OB 

POM 

AN 

E&S 

ISoft Skills/Verbal /Quant Mr. Vijayant Kumar / Ms. 
l(non credited) Anuja Gupta 

FRIDA Y 
AM 

AM 

ME 

PPM 

Apple Lab/MM 

VACIMO0C 

VACMOOC 

Credit 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

(eausabku 

SATURDAYI 
Remcdial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 

Mi� Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 
VACIMO0c 

COMNERGEAND L.iBERAL, ARTS 



SR. 
No. 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10 

SWARANIM 

Enrolment No 

2301604001 

2301604002 

2301604003 

2301604004 

2301604005 

2301604006 

2301604007 

2301604009 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SCHO0L OF BUSINESS 

2301604010 

MBA Sem 1 (2023-24) 

Mentor: Archana Vijayvargiya 

Date: 5 October 202 

Name of the Student 

DARJI JAYKUMAR KIRANKUMAR 

|GADHAVI BHARGAVSINH HARISINH 

JAIN CHINMAY PRASHANT 

KALAL NIKHIL VIJAYKUMAR 

KORI SHUBHAM JAYPRAKASH 

2301604008 PATEL RAJ VIPUL 

SL 

SL 

AL 

LAKHVARA RAHUL PRAVINBHAI 

MAKWANA AMAN ARVINDBHAA ) 

PRAJAPATI BHOOMI MANOJKUMAR 

Issues 

AL 

onutr 

issue 
deseasch one 

/. 

B.4 

|Remei) 
ClysseS setth 

ErotaelleCNtS 

auicome 
Reearhtods. 

meeded. 

PATEL UTKARSHKUMAR JANAKBHAImeaen 

hamd lash 
muchime not 

Sign 

SWAKRNIA CHOCL 

AB 

COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARTS 



11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

2301604011 

2301604012 

2301604013 

2301604014 

2301604015 

2301604016 

2301604017 

2301604018 

RATHOD PRAPTI VIREN 

RAVAL DEV ASHVINKUMAR 

RAVAL KARTAVYAKUMAR 

NARESHBHAI 

SENMA DHRUMIL NATUBHAI 

SHAH JATIN KAMALESHBHAI 

SOLANKI RASHMIBEN GIRISHBHAI 

TWINKLE RAJPUT 

VADHER KAVISHA HITESH 

AL 

AL 

AL 

learni 
needoving 

|weak pics 

not 

clear 

bemche Sa 

Rertemame kove 

ghanng ROsarc 
Aeushas 
Need mere 

adnaced 

ranet 

SWARRNIA SC:L 

Prathal 

COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARTS 

-wiinLNE AND LIBERAL ARTS 

AB 



SWARANIM 

SR. 
No. 

2 

3 

5 

6 

8 

9 

10 

12 

Enrolment No 

2301604001 

2301604002 

2301604003 

2301604004 

2301604005 

2301604006 

2301604007 

2301604008 

2301604009 

2301604010 

230160401| 

2301604012 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

MBA Sem 1 (2023-24) 

Mentor: Archana Vijayvargiya 

Date: 11 September 2023 

Name of the Student 

DARJI JAYKUMAR KIRANKUMAR 

GADHAVI BHARGAVSINH HARISINH 

JAIN CHINMAY PRASHANT 

KALAL NIKHIL VIJAYKUMAR 

KORI SHUBHAM JAYPRAKASH 

LAKHVARA RAHUL PRAVINBHAI 

MAKWANA AMAN ARVINDBHAI 

PATEL RAJ VIPUL 

PATEL UTKARSHKUMAR JANAKBHAI 

PRAJAPATI BHOOMI MANOJKUMAR 

RATHOD PRAPTI VIREN 

RAVAL DEV ASHVINKUMAR 

AL 

AL 

6L. 

AL 

AL 

Issues 

ACUsemic 

|REmej4 
C)qses 
rcaue 

Con fys)on 

No. 

(eciures 

Sign 

uore inknea 
research 

Hrainne 

|AB 

SWARRNM SCHOOL OF NAGEMENN COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARTS 



13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

2301604013 

2301604014 

2301604015 

2301604016 

2301604017 

2301604018 

RAVAL KARTAVYAKUMAR NARESHBHAI 

SENMA DHRUMIL NATUBHAI 

SHAH JATIN KAMALESHBHAI 

SOLANKI RASHMIBEN GIRISHBHAI 

TWINKLE RAJPUT 

VADHER KAVISHA HITESH 

AL 

AL 

AL. 

Glo balty 
renoe 

et 

ney 

AB 

AB 

SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF ANACEME 

COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARTS 



SR. 
No. 

9 

11 

13 

10 

12 

/4 

7 

2 

5 

6 

3 

1 

SWARININ 

Enrolment No 

2301604001 

2301604002 

2301604003 

2301604004 

2301604005 

2301604006 

2301604007 

2301604008 

2301604009 

2301604010 

2301604011 

2301604012 

2301604013 

230:1604014 

SWARNIM STARLPIVOVATION UNVERSUY 

Nanne of the Stdent 

DARJ JAYKUMAR KIRANKUM.\R 

JAIN CHINMAY PRASHANT 

GADHAVI BHARGAVSINHHARISINlI 

KALAL NIKHIL VIJAYKUM.A 

SClOOL OF BUSINESS 

MIBASeu l(2023-24) 

Mentor: na Vijayvargis . 

KORI SHUBHAM JAYPRAKASH 

iPATEL RAJ VIPUL 

LAKHVARA RAHUL PRAVINBiAI 

MAKWANA AMAN ARVINDBIIAI 

Date: 14.Aue 2023 

PATEL UTKARSHKUMAR JANAKB.l.I 

RATHOD PRAPTI VIREN 

RAVAL DEV ASHVINKUMAR 

IRAJAPATI BHOOMI MANOJKUMAR A, 

L:MA DHRUMIL NATUBHA! 

AL 

RAVAL KARTAVYAKUMAR NARESUBHAI 

AL 

AL 

Issues 

A cadanle 
Comm ni(ahee 

logica a 
oning aklt 

Remediol (hses 

huiey 

pustbjm qlocaHjon 
iS ciasS and 

CorrjHoY 

shilt bused 
|eamin3 eed 

Global Srtesnslu 

Reeardh papet 
warhehops. 
ben ches une 

baolen 

Seniry 

Sign 

SWARRNM SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT 
COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARTS 



15 

16 

17 

18 

2301604015 

2301604016 

2301604012 

2301604018 

SLAH JATIN KAMALESHBHAI 

SOLANKI RASHMIBEN GIRIS|BHAL 

IWINKLE RAJPUT 

VADHER KAVISHA HITESH 

MNC's to Con 

Aß 

AB 

SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF ANACEE 
COMMERCE AND LIEERAL ART. 



TIME/ DAY 1| 
09:15 to 10:15 

10:15 to 11:15 

11:15 to 12:15 

12:15 to 13:00 

13:00 to 14:00 

14:00 to 15:00 

15:00 to 16:00 

16:00 to 17:00 

10 

11 

13 

Sr No 

12 

14 

15 

16 

2 

6 

3 

4 

Course: BCOM 
MONDAY 

TAX 

CORP 

LIBRARY 

EBRM 

IPR-IE 

FSA 

VACIMO0c 

Faculty Name 

Dr. Sourbhi Chaturvedi 

Dr. Shashikant Bhagat 

[Vijayant 
Kumar/Sumankumar 
Dr. Varsha Patel 

Dr. Vishal Goel 

Hardik Nayee 

Vvas 

|Mr. Paras Parmar 

Archana Vijayvargiya 

Sachi Desai 

Dr. Arti Khandhar 

Dr. Anil Borkar 

Abhishek Shrivastav 

Honey Nayankumar 

Ms. Arpi Mehta 

Ms. Anuja Gupta 

Mr. Vijayant Kumar 

Swarnim Startup and Innovation University 
Swarrnim School of Management, Commerce & Management Class Time Table w.e.f. July 2023 Semester:3 

TUESDAY 
CORP 

TAX 

LIBRARY 

EBRM 

PF 

FBM 

VACAMOOC 

Abbreviation 

SC 

SB 

VK/SV 

VP 

VG 

( 

HN 

PP 

AV 

AK 

SD 

AB 

AS 

HV 

AM 

AG 

VK 

WEDNESDAY 
PF 

FRM 

FSA 

IPR-IE 

EBRM 

SPORTS 

Subject Name 

VACIMOOC 

TAXATION 

Sports 

Public Finance 

Financial Statement Analysis 

BREAK 

Employee Behavior & 
Relationship Management 

Year : 2 023-24 

Corporate Accounting 

Family Business Management 

Intellectual Property Rights 

Soft Skills/Verbal / 
JQuant (non credited) 

THURSDAY 

Mentor-Mentce 

OUANT 

VERBAL 

PF 

CORP 

FSA 

VACIMOOC 

Abbreviation 

ESA 

PF 

EBRM 

TAX 

CORP. A 

FBM 

IPR 

Mr. Vijayant Kumar / 
Ms Anuja Gupta 

FRIDAY 

TAX 

SS 

LAB 

FBM 

IPR-IE 

VACMOOC 

Credit 

3 

( 

3 

3 

3 

3 

COMMEKCE ANL LisLRAL ARTS 

SATURDAY/ 
Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 
VACMO0c 



SR. No 

4 

5 

3 

6 

8 

1 

10 

SWARRNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

SWARANIM CHOOL. OF MANAGIS 
COMNERCE & 

Enrolment No 

2214001001 

2214001002 

2214001003 

2214001004 

2214001005 

2214001006 

2214001007 

2214001008 

2214001009 

2214001010 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

BCom Sem 3 (2023-24) 
Mentor: Mentor: Schachi Jatin Desai 

Date: 5 October 2023 

Name of the Student 

TIYA DINESHBHAI 

KYADA 

|AAYUSH JAYESHBHAI 

PATEL 

SEN TEJAL RAJUBHAI 

CHAUDHARI ANSHU 
JASHUBHAI 

A 

CHAVDA VISHWARAJ 
KALUBHAI 

SHARMA SOMESH 
|ALOK 

LAKSHYA RAUTELA 

ADITYA PANCHAL 

GUPTA RAJNIBEN 
RAJKUMAR 

PARMAR KEVAL 
JITENDRABHAI 

tobe 

Issue 

es 
Mone booyto 

be added m 

ib apart from ku 

Sports lectnes 
to be uhuseo 

sent on qroud 
NO 

A 

sograe updakd 
rooueed to id 

nhe eompuks 
Cireneen to 

|spuaryi 

Sign 

SomestA 

AB 

the front buinthera, 

SWARRNIM SCHO0L OF ABYAO 
COMMERCE AND LIBLNAL A. 



9 

SR. No Enrolment No 

10 

2 

3 

6 

4 

SWARRNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

SWARANIM 
COMNERCE & LIBERAL ARTS SCHOOL or MANAGEMENT, 

2214001001 

2214001002 

2214001003 

2214001004 

2214001005 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

BCom Sem 3 (2023-24) 
Mentor:Mentor: Schachi Jatin Desai 

Date: 11 September 2023 

Name of the Student 

TIYA DINESHBHAI KYADA 

|AAYUSH JAYESHBHAI PATEL 

SEN TEJAL RAJUBHAI 

CHAVDA VISHWARAJ 
KALUBHAI 

CHAUDHARI ANSHU JASHUBHAI 

2214001006 SHARMA SOMESH ALOK 

2214001007 LAKSHYA RAUTELA 

2214001008 |ADITYA PANCHAL 

SL 

2214001009 GUPTA RAJNIBEN RAJKUMAR 

AL 

2214001010 PARMAR KEVAL JITENDRABHAI 

Issue 

Nothng 
Researol 

organizad 

needed 

No 

|Sports taeth 

MNe to sit 

Sign 

Tiya 

baSomesht 

Apple lab 

AB 

Te 

Placcen ent Aty 

AB. 

SWARRNIM 
SCHOOL OF 

MANAGEMEN" 

COMMERCE 
AND LIBERAL ART 



SWARANIM 

SR. No Enrolment No 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10 

1 2214001001 

2214001002 

2214001003 

2214001004 

2214001005 

2214001006 

2214001007 

SWARRNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

BCom Sem 3 (2023-24) 

2214001010 

Mentor: Schachi Jatin Desai 

Name of the Student 

TIYA DINESHBHAI KYADA 

|AAYUSH JAYESHBHAI 
PATEL 

Date: 14 Aug 2023 

SEN TEJAL RAJUBHAI 

CHAUDHARI ANSHU 
JASHUBHAI 

CHAVDA VISHWARAJ 
KALUBHAI 

2214001008 ADITYA PANCHAL 

LAKSHYA RAUTELA 

2214001009 GUPTA RAJNIBEN 

SHARMA SOMESH ALOK 

RAJKUMAR 

SL 

|PARMAR KEVAL 
JITENDRABHAI 

Issue 

Remed1aUass 
needed 

iobal mnaip 
AL Vplaeemut opporhunihs 

Tromspot, lses 

Cepu tab Chas 

Sports aypmentr 
ucet kit, 
ktet. hededi 
Doubt sessions to 
be scheduled. 

valne based |seil 
loased cOUrses sub. 

Sports noundto 

Sign 

Viso 

SormeshA 

AB 

SWARRNIA SCHOOL OF NANAGEM COMMERCE AND LISERAL AR: 



TIME / DAY 
09:15 to 10:15 

10:15 to 1:15 

11:15 to 12:15 

12:15 to 13:00 

13:00 to 14:00 

14:00 to 15:00 

15:00 to 16:00 

16:00 to 17:00 

SR. NO 

3 

9 

10 

1 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Course: BBA 

MONDAY 

A & S 

BS 

LAB 

EBRM 

IPR-IE 

VACMO0C 

Faculty Name 
|Archana 

Vijayvargiyal Arpi 
|Arpi Mehta 

Hardik Nayee 

|Dr. Shashikant 
Bhagat /Shabina 

Abhishek 
Shrivatsay 
Dr. Vishal Goel/ 
Yogini Chavda 

|Sourabh Kumar 

Archana 

Vijayvargiva 
Dr. Arti Khandhar 

Sachi Desai 

Vyas 

Dr. Anil Borkar 

Abhishek 

Shrivastay 
Honey Nayankumar 

Ms. Arpi Mehta 

Ms. Anuja Gupta 

|Mr. Vijayant Kumar 

Swarnim Startup and Innovation University 

EL 

TUESDAY 

B9 

Swarrnim School of Management, Commerce & Management 
Class Time Table w.e.f. July 2023 

Semester:3 

A & S 

EBRM 

FBM 

VACMO0C 

Abbreviation 

SO 

S 

VK/SV 

VP 

VG 

HN 

PP 

AV 

AK 

SD 

AB 

AS 

HV 

AM 

AG 

VK 

WEDNESDAY 

EL 

FBM 

LAB 

IPR-IE 

Analysis 

EBRM 

SPORTS 

VACMO0C 

Subject Name 
Financial Statement 

Sports 

Business Statistics 
Employee Behavior & 
Relationship 

Advertisement & sales 

Environmental Studies 

Family Business 
Management 
|Intellectual Property 
Rights 

BREAK 

|Soft Skills/Verbal / 
Quant (non credited) 

Year : 2023-24 
THURSDAY 

EL 

QUANT 

VERBAL 

A &S 

BS 

FBM 

VACIMO0C 

Abbreviation 

FSA 

BS 

EBRM 

A & S 

ES 

FBM 

IPR 

Mr. Vijayant Kumar / 
Ms. Anuja Gupta 

FRIDAY 

Mentor-Mentee 

SS 

LIBRARY 

FBM 

IPR-IE 

VACMO0C 

Credit 

GEMENT 

tAL ARTS 

3 

3 

3 

4 

3 

SATURDAYI 
Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sen Examination 
Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 

VACIMO0C 



SR. No 

12 

13 

10 

14 

15 

9 

16 

8 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

5 

S WARANIM 0MMESE E LLRNAL ART 

Enrolmcnt No 

2214004001 

2214004002 

2214004003 

2214004004 

2214004005 

2214004006 

2214004007 

2214004008 

2214004009 

2214004010 

SWARRNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

BBA Sem 3 (2023-24) 
Mentor: Hardik Nayee 

2214004011 

2214004012 

2214004013 

2214004014 

2214004015 

2214004016 

Date: 5 October 2022 

Name of the Student 

GOPAL VISHWAS GUPTA 

PARMAR MAYUR VITTHALBHAI 

PATEL URVA JITENDRABHAI 

ANKITKUMAR 

PATEL RUCHI SAMIRKUMAR 

JOSHI SHYAM RAJESHBHAI 

GAJJAR TEERTH BIPINCHANDRA 

CHAUDHARY AKSHAY 
PREMABHAI 

BHAVYARAJSINGH RAO 

RATHOD YOGIRAJSINH 
BHUPENDRASINH 

PADHIYAR UJALIBEN 
DINESHBHAI 

JANI KAVYA 
PRAKASHCHANDRA 

AL 

FULIA JIYA NANDLAL 

AL 

AL 

FULIA TRUSHA DAYANAND 

RITUPARNA KUNDIL BORAH 

Issue 

Menta Weatt 

to come in pacemeht 

SPorts MisIc 
thtes 

Cyicaettoumane 
o be orgaizo0 

|Proprahon gidancd 
qlobally Yelarant 

plaeenelt. 
Edd trps, tus 

touno 

|VAGHELA AMIT BHIKHABHA1 tudy |S Le s 
POor eam mar iks 

SWARRIN SCHOOL 

Sign 

Vishe 

Zhy 
Aß 

AB 

LCNI 
COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARI 



17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

2214004017 

2214004018 

2214004019 

2214004020 

2214004021 

2214004022 

2214004023 

2214004024 

2214004025 

2214004026 

2214004027 

2214004028 

2214004029 

2214004030 

2214004031 

2214004032 

2214004033 

SOLANKI KAMINIBEN 
TARUNBHAI 

DARBAR SAKSHI DILIPKUMAR 

CHAUDHARY SHRUTI 
BHARATBHAI 

RAJYAGURU BHAVYA 
|GIRISHBHAI 

REHAN PARVEZ MALEK 

DABHI ANJALI KALPESHBHAI 

NONGMAITHEM RAHUL SINGH 

|SAURABH PANDEY 

DESAJKASHISH LALITKUMAR 

SATYA SAH 

NIRAJ RAUNIYAR 

VEDIYA DEV JITENDRAKUMAR 

GRISHA BHUVA 

DHIRAJ SHAH 

MODI SAHIL 

OM MAHESH VYASKAR 

SHIVAM BOSE 

Reeda lectues 
|mote need 
Dpubt (n 

WDO to do Somd 

Notm 

vonoa 
siapment 

Smatboards 
Meeded claee. 
Cout study tn 

Cqass unabeto fus 
|AumbaaDauce 

Samitay machie, 
bii ldlngmoided 

No 

raculicurachv, 

hter colleg 

Not 

AR 

Sawsb 

AB 

AB 

SWARRNIR 
SCHOOL CF R:NAG E 

COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARiN 



SR. No 

2 

3 

5 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

SWA ARA 
cOMNH 

NIM 

LIHERAL AKTS 

Enrolmcnt No 

2214004001 

2214004002 

2214004003 

2214004004 

2214004005 

2214004006 

2214004007 

2214004008 

2214004009 

2214004010 

2214004011 

2214004012 

2214004013 

2214004014 

2214004015 

2214004016 

SWARRNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SCHO0L OF BUSINESS 

BBA Sem 3 (2023-24) 
Mentor: Hardik Nayee 

Date: 11 September 2023 

Name of the Student 

GOPAL VISHWAS GUPTA 

PARMAR MAYUR VITTHALBHAI 

PATEL URVA JITENDRABHAI 

PATEL RUCHI SAMIRKUMAR 

ANKITKUMAR 

JOSHI SHYAM RAJESHBHAI 

GAJJAR TEERTH BIPINCHANDRA 

CHAUDHARY AKSHAY 
PREMABHAI 

BHAVYARAJSINGH RAO 

RATHOD YOGIRAJSINH 
BHUPENDRASINH 

PADHIYAR UJALIBEN 
DINESHBHAI 

JANI KAVYA 
PRAKASHCHANDRA 

FULIA JIYA NANDLAL 
AL 

FULIA TRUSHA DAYANAND 

RITUPARNA KUNDIL BORAH 

|VAGHELA AMIT BHIKHABHAI 

Issue 

Meto GenstyCio(.V. 

21ecHricit 
iss4cm 

peper prininy 
Not Cle aY 

Perer pntiny 

accessi ble dos 

machiné veyiro 
Mesd a hesearcl 

more bete nensandihg. 
NoNe 

Sign 

doubts h 
Mndest a njn 

SWAIK. ith! 

AB 

AB 

COMMERCE AND LIuEINAL ANIS 



17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

23 

24 

22 

25 

31 

26 

32 

33 

27 

28 

29 

30 

2214004017 

2214004018 

2214004019 

2214004020 

2214004021 

2214004022 

2214004023 

2214004024 

2214004025 

2214004026 

2214004027 

2214004028 

2214004029 

2214004030 

2214004031 

2214004032 

2214004033 

SOLANKI KAMINIBEN 
TARUNBHAI 

DARBAR SAKSHI DILIPKUMAR 

CHAUDHARY SHRUTI 

BHARATBHAI 

RAJYAGURU BHAVYA 

lGIRISHBHAI 

REHAN PARVEZ MALEK 

DABHI ANJALI KALPESHBHAI 

NONGMAITHEM RAHUL SINGH 

SAURABH PANDEY 

DESAI KASHISH LALITKUMAR 

SATYA SAH 

NIRAJ RAUNIYAR 

VEDIYA DEV JITENDRAKUMAR 

lGRISHA BHUVA 

DHIRAJ SHAH 

MODI SAHIL 

lOM MAHESH VYASKAR 

SHIVAM BOSE 

ason ftiait 

fiey tes 
vot alowe d to S)+ 

|and disCus o Sy 
In jncubatjoneete 

sPortSIeLture 

4nglOCa He 
elecicit 

comPter \ab 
Satng 

|ReguSt to 

accesS bl e 

vot cle 4 

machihe 

AB 

shlat 

AB 

AB 

AB 

SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF:AGEE 
COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARTS 



SR. No 

4 

5 

6 

2 

8 

10 

12 

17 

13 

14 

15 

SWARANIM 

Enrolmcent No 

2214004001 

2214004002 

2214004003 

2214004004 

2214004005 

2214004006 

2214004007 

2214004008 

2214004009 

2214004010 

2214004011 

2214004012 

2214004013 

2214004014 

2214004016 

SWARRNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

BBA Sem 3 (2023-24) 
Mentor: Hardik Nayee 

2214004017 

Name of the Student 

GOPAL VISHWAS GUPTA 

PARMAR MAYUR VITTHALBHAI 

PATEL URVA JITENDRABHAI 

Date: 14 Aug 2023 

PATEL RUCHI SAMIRKUMAR 

|ANKITKUMAR 

JOSHI SHYAM RAJESHBHAI 

|GAJJAR TEERTH BIPINCHANDRA 

|CHAUDHARY AKSHAY 
PREMABHAI 

BHAVYARAJSINGH RAO 

RATHOD YOGIRAJSINH 
BHUPENDRASINH 

PADHIYAR UJALIBEN 
DINESHBHAI 

JANI KAVYA 
PRAKASHCHANDRA 

FULIA JIYA NANDLAL 

2214004015 RITUPARNA KUNDIL BORAH 

FULIA TRUSHA DAYANAND 

VAGHELA AMIT BHIKHABIHAI 

|SOLANKI KAMINIBEN 
|TARUNBHAI 

AL 

Issue 

Neth 
ROseowcl 

Comfuar lab 

met 

aourdsti 

Sports Tonatelectu 

Pracical eashig 

technugues 
PoYte S Compahy 

seLSi 

Sign 

idnas 

AB 

AB 

Roe a hctuyoos 

SWARRNM SCHOOL O 
COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARTe 

e EN 



18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

2214004018 

2214004019 

2214004020 

2214004021 

2214004022 

2214004023 

2214004024 

2214004025 

2214004026 

2214004027 

2214004028 

2214004029 

2214004030 

2214004031 

2214004032 

2214004033 

DARBAR SAKSHI DILIPKUMAR 

CHAUDHARY SHRUTI 
BHARATBHAI 

RAJYAGURU BHAVYA 
GIRISHBHAI 

REHAN PARVEZ MALEK 

DABHI ANJALI KALPESHBHAI 

NONGMAITHEM RAHUL SINGH 

SAURABH PANDEY 

DESAI KASHISH LALITKUMAR 

SATYA SAH 

NIRAJ RAUNIYAR 

VEDIYA DEV JITENDRAKUMAR 

GRISHA BHUVA 

DHIRAJ SHAH 

MODI SAHIL 

lOM MAHESH VYASKAR 

SHIVAM BOSE 

CØpehboho 
Nothi 

AcH vite to 

AB 

Sat 

AB 

AB 

SWARRNIA SCHOCL OF AI NAGEME 
nVMERCE AND LIBAR 



AR 

TIME / DAY 

09:15 to 10:15 

10:15 to 11:15 

Il:15 to 12:15 

12:15 to 13:00 

13:00 to 14:00 

14:00 to 15:00 

I5:00 to I6:00 

16:00 to 17:00 

SR. NO 

16 

6 

7 

4 

8 

12 

9 

13 

2 

Coursc: MBA 

Monday 

BS 

BL 

SHRM 

SAPM 

DM 

NE & M-JE 

VACIMOOC 

Faculty Name 
Dr. Sourbhi 

Chaturvedi 
Dr. Shashikant Bhagat 

Vijayant 
Kumar/Sumankumar. 
Dr. Varsha Patel 

Dr. Vishal Goel 

Hardik Nayce 

Mr. Paras Parmar 

|Sachi Desai 

|Archana Vijayvargiya 

Dr. Arti Khandhar 

|Dr. Anil Borkar 

Abhishek Shrivastav 

Honey Nayankumar 
Vyas 
Ms. Arpi Mehta 

Ms. Anuja Gupta 

Mr. Vijayant Kumar 

TUESDAY 

VERBAL 

Swarnim Startup and Innovation University 

NE & IM-IE 

SAPM 

VACMOOC 

Abbreviation 

CM 

A 

IMC 

VK/SV 

RS 

SB 

HN 

SC 

VP 

VG 

PP 

AG 

VK 

AV 

HV 

AK 

AM 

SD 

Swarrnim School of Managemnent, Commerce & Managemen 
Class Time Table w.c.f. July 2023 

Semester: 3 
WEDNESDAY 

BS 

MFS 

NE & IM-IE 

APPTITUDE 

DM 

MENTOR MENTEE 

VACIMO0c 

Business Law 

BREAK 

Business Strategy 

Digital Marketing 

Year : 2023-24 
THURSDAY 

Compensation Management 

MES 

IMC 

RI 

SHRM 

Subject Name 

New Enterprise and Innovation Management 

SS 

CM 

|Intergrated Marketing Communication 

VACMO0c 

Stategic Human Resource Management 

Management of Financial Services 

Security Analysis & Portfolio Management 

Sports 

Soft Skills/Verbal/ Quant (non credited) 

ausaske 

FRIDAY 

SHRM 

SAPM 

VACIMOOC 

IMC 

CM 

Abbreviation 

MFS 

NE & M 

BL 

BS 

DM 

DM 

CM 

IMC 

MES 

SHRM 

SAPM 

COMEPCLAND ibERAL ARTS 

Mr. Vijayant Kumar / Ms. 
|Anuja Gupta 

SATURDAY 
Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sermn Examination 
Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 
Mid Scm Examination 

Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes afler 

Mid Sem Examination 
VACIMOOC 

Credit 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 



SR. No 

3 

5 

6 

9 

7 

1 

2 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

SWARANIM 
COMMEROUNERAI ARI 

Enrolment No 

2216010001 

2216010002 

2216010003 

2216010004 

2216010005 

2216010006 

2216010007 

2216010008 

2216010009 

2216010010 

2216006001 

2216006002 

2216006003 

2216006004 

2216006005 

SWARRNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

SCHO0L OF BUSINESS 

MBA Sem 3 (2023-24) 

Mentor:DR ARTI KHANDHAR]DR. ANIL B0RKAR 
`UMANKWMAR VAGHË LA 

Date: 5 October 2022 

Name of the Student 

PARMAR JAYESH NARSHIBHAI 

CHAVDA MEHULKUMAR LAXMANBHAI 

PARMAR UMESH RAMJIBHAI 

RATHOD PINTU ISWARBHAI 

CHAVDA BHAVNA PUNABHAI 

SOLANKI KETUL ANILBHAI 

RATHOD JEET MAHENDRABHAI 

CHAVDA JAYABEN JERAMBHAI 

CHAVDA HITESHKUMAR HIRABHAI 

PARMAR CHETAN JITENDRAKUMAR 

RAJPUT VIKRANT SINGH 

GOPLANI CHARMI TAHELKUMAR 

PANDYA VIDHI MAHENDRABHAI 

GAUTAM DHIRAJ RAMPYAREPRASAD 

KOSHTI TANVI MANISHKUMAR AL 

Issue 

not cla 
eectici 

iSSUeS 
Atemoauo 

benches 
baolen 

SPeot lehe 

|tansPost 
dtin 

Pafe 
Poink lecir 

Sign 

AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

SWARRIM SCHOOL OtAGEMLNI 
COMMERCE AND LIBCKAL ARTS 



16 

12 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

2216006006 

2216006007 

2216006008 

2216006009 

2216006010 

2216006011 

2216006012 

2216006013 

2216006014 

2216006015 

2216006016 

2216006017 

2216006018 

2216006030 

2216006031 

2216006032 

2216006033 

2216006034 

RAVAT MAYURIBEN VINODKUMAR 

SHAIKH MOHAMMED IBRAHIM AIYUBBHAI 

PRAJAPATI HEMANSHI DEVENDRABHAI 

JOSHI AGRESH PRAVINCHANDRA 

RATHI P00JABEN MUKESHBHAI 

SHRIWAS ASHWIN MUKESHKUMAR 

JOSHI DHARMENDRA CHANDRAKANT 

DUDHAT HASHIL JAGDISHBHAI 

HARSHP DALAL 

CHAWLA SONUBEN KALURAM 

sOLANKI PUNITRAJSINH NITIRAJSINH 

RAJPUT CHAHALRAJ HARESHKUMAR 

MEHTA RAJ SHAILESH 

JITIYA HARDEEPBHAI LAXMANBHAI 

PATANI KINJALBEN RAJNIKANT 

CHOSLA VISHAL GOPALBHAI 

SADHU MAYANKBHAI ISHAVARDAS 

VAGHELA DIPAKBHAI DINESHBHAI 

Gobal 
AL PaGeayn' pportua 

S 

IWeaa bottle 

NoNe 

len, Kose 

AcemiC 
Pefoene 
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PAPER P Bine 

AB 

benches 

boken 
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34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

2216006035 

2216007001 

2216007002 

2216007003 

2216007004 

2216007005 

2216007006 

2216007007 

2216007008 

2216007009 

2216007010 

2216007014 

2216007015 

2216007016 

2216007017 

2216007018 

2216007019 

2216007020 

BHITORA HIMANSHU DHIRUBHAI 

GANJI PRIYANKABEN MALLESHBHAI 

MAHEPAL EKTA PARESHBHAI 

PANCHAL PARTH JYOTISHKUMAR 

JANI ALPABEN JITUBHAI 

KATHIRIYA RINAL PRAFULBHAI 

PANDYA MAITRAY JANALDANBHAI 

MAHERIYA VAISHALIBEN RAJESHBHAI 

MEENAKSHI PARTH RAVAL 

DANI NOOPUR HEMANGKUMAR 

RAJPUROHIT SUMAN KAVAR MOHANSINGH 

PARMAR PARTH DALSUKHBHAI 

DESAI ARUNKUMAR JASHUBHAI 

lCHAMAR SNEHA PRAVINBHAI 

RESHIYA MINAKSHI VALJIBHAI 

VANOL TRIVENI RAMESHBHAI 

PARMAR PRIYANKABEN DHARMESHBHAI 

PARMAR SWATI RAMNIKLAL 

electic 
iSsues 

lbeesDenia! 

berches 
boen 

Stole 

Sftbrt5 lecre 

Mehine 

AB 

|Aignments 

EKe 

AB 

AB 



53 

S4 

SS 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

2216007021 

2216007022 

2216007023 

2216007024 

2216007025 

2216007026 

2216007027 

2216007028 

2216007029 

2216007030 

221600703 1 

2216005001 

2216005002 

2216005003 

2216005004 

2216005005 

2216005006 

2216005(007 

SOLANKI TAMNNABEN BHARATKUMAR 

VAGHELA MITESHKUMAR BHARATBHAI 

PARMAR AATISHBHAI RAMCHANDBHAI 

BURVAT PARESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

PARMAR RAHULBHAI HARESHBHAI 

ASHODIYA NEETUBAHEN JAYANTILAL 

CHAVDA DARSHAN PRAVINBHAI 

PARMAR BHUMIKABEN KAUSHIKKUMAR 

PANDYA PRASHANT DHIRAJLAL 

BHIL MAHESHKUMAR RAMAJI 

BORICHA VANITABEN JETHABHAI 

BIHOLA KEVALSINH SHAILENDRASINH 

BARVALIYA DARSHILKUMAR ARVINDBHAI 

PUROHIT JITESH VIJAYKUMAR 

CHAUDHARY ANAND TARACHAND 

DWIVEDI DIPESH 

PATEL DARSH RAJESHKUMAR 

KHAMAR RUNJAL NAYANKUMAR 

S 

Poaetia 

nachine 

ElecFa 

machine 

Compulbva 

MUchie 

AB 

|P ros 

Nee 
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AB 

Anad 
AB 

SWARRNA SCHOOL OF A. NACN! 

COMMERCE AND LBERAL ARS 



71 

72 

73 

75 

2216005008 RAVAL SHIVAM ARUNKUMAR 

2216005009 

2216005010 

2216005011 

2216005012 

2216005013 

VYAS HARNISH HARSHADKUMAR 

PATEL JAY SATISHKUMAR 

GORASIYA SWAPNIL NILESHKUMAR 

sOLANKI SIDDHRAJ NARPATSINH 

JIJU MATHEW JOHN 

Fan is 

Com 

AB 

AB 

AR 



SWARANIM 

SR. No 

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT, cOMMERa 3RAL AIXD 

13 

1 

j4 

2 

3 

4 

11 

5 

6 

7 

10 

12 

Enrolment No 

2216010001 

2216010002 

2216010003 

2216010004 

2216010005 

2216010006 

MENTOR: DR:ARTI KHANDHAR DR-ANIL BORKAR/sUMANKUMAR VAGHEL� 

2216010007 

2216010008 

2216010009 

2216010010 

2216006001 

2216006002 

2216006003 

2216006004 

2216006005 

2216006006 

SWARRNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

SCHO0L OF BUSINESS 

MBA Sem 3 (2023-24) 

Date: 11 September 2023 

Name of the Student 

PARMAR JAYESH NARSHIBHAI 

CHAVDA MEHULKUMAR LAXMANBHAI 

PARMAR UMESHRAMJIBHAI 

RATHOD PINTU ISWARBHAI 

CHAVDA BHAVNA PUNABHAI 

sOLANKI KETUL ANILBHAI 

RATHOD JEET MAHENDRABHAI 

CHAVDA JAYABEN JERAMBHAI 

CHAVDA HITESHKUMAR HIRABHAI 

PARMAR CHETAN JITENDRAKUMAR 

RAJPUT VIKRANT SINGH 

GOPLANI CHARMI TAHELKUMAR 

PANDYA VIDHI MAHENDRABHAI 

GAUTAM DHIRAJ RAMPYAREPRASAD 

RAVAT MAYURIBEN 

KOSHTI TANVI MANISHKUMAR 

VINODKUMAR AL 

Issue 

Pyscal ochvi 
to be en o 

Bx ta clys 

MOre tale 
ShonN in 

Hovseo Pn 
Cole�e 

Womenc 

Danee -Drama 
Clubt to madd 

Rescarch pap 

SWAN 

Aeedkd 
9hterat'n! 

Sign 

AB 

AB 

Chasm 

COMMERCE AND LISExAL ii 



1? 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

2216006007 

2216006008 

2216006009 

2216006010 

2216006011 

2216006012 

2216006013 

2216006014 

2216006015 

2216006016 

2216006017 

2216006018 

2216006030 

2216006031 

2216006032 

2216006033 

2216006034 

2216006035 

2216007001 

SHAIKH MOHAMMED IBRAHIM AIYUBBHAI 

PRAJAPATI HEMANSHI DEVENDRABHAI 

JOSHI AGRESH PRAVINCHANDRA 

RATHI PO0JABEN MUKESHBHAI 

SHRIWAS ASHWIN MUKESHKUMAR 

JOSHI DHARMENDRA CHANDRAKANT 

DUDHAT HASHIL JAGDISHBHAI 

HARSHP DALAL 

CHA WLA SONUBEN KALURAM 

SOLANKI PUNITRAJSINH NITIRAJSINH 

RAJPUT CHAHALRAJ HARESHKUMAR 

MEHTA RAJ SHAILESH 

JITIYA HARDEEPBHAI LAXMANBHAI 

PATANI KINJALBEN RAJNIKANT 

CHOSLA VISHAL GOPALBHAI 

SADHU MAYANKBHAI ISHAVARDAS 

VAGHELA DIPAKBHAI DINESHBHAI 

BHITORA HIMANSHU DHIRUBHAI 

GANJI PRIYANKABEN MALLESHBHAI 

Tnsport 

Sepante shudet 

IWeed mYNe 
clot ato 
Project necd 

Uncasrom 

Proeet 

ona to 

Cub aeHh 
to be more. 

bad euvnonmet 

Aß 

AB 
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AB 

AB 
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36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

4 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

2216007002 

2216007003 

2216007004 

2216007005 

2216007006 

2216007007 

2216007008 

2216007009 

2216007010 

2216007014 

2216007015 

2216007016 

2216007017 

2216007018 

2216007019 

2216007020 

2216007021 

2216007022 

2216007023 

MAHEPAL EKTA PARESHBHAI 

PANCHAL PARTH JYOTISHKUMAR 

|JANI ALPABEN JITUBHAI 

KATHIRIYA RINAL PRAFULBHAI 

PANDYA MAITRAY JANALDANBHAI 

MAHERIYA VAISHALIBEN RAJESHBHAI 

MEENAKSHI PARTH RAVAL 

|DANI NOOPUR HEMANGKUMAR 

RAJPUROHIT SUMAN KAVAR MOHANSINGH 

PARMAR PARTH DALSUKHBHAI 

DESAI ARUNKUMAR JASHUBHAI 

CHAMAR SNEHA PRAVINBHAI 

RESHIYA MINAKSHI VALJIBHAI 

VANOL TRIVENI RAMESHBHAI 

PARMAR PRIYANKABEN DHARMESHBHAI 

PARMAR SWATI RAMNIKLAL 

SOLANKI TAMNNABEN BHARATKUMAR 

VAGHELA MITESHKUMAR BHARATBHAI 

PARMAR AATISHBHAI RAMCHANDBHAI 

achrood 

Buses eats 
brolen 

tone ol. 

Peoso Sues 

collgo 
Damee Yorop 

the toeyh 

Breast cana 

|Clastes 
Mhsrual 
Qus aney 

AB 
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AB 

AB 

AB 

SWARRNIM SCHOOLOF ANAGEMEN! 

cOMMERCE AND LBERAL ARTS 



$5 

$7 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

2216007024 

2216007025 

2216007026 

2216007027 

2216007028 

2216007029 

2216007030 

2216007031 

2216005001 

2216005002 

2216005003 

2216005004 

2216005005 

2216005006 

2216005007 

2216005009 

BURVAT PARESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

2216005010 

PARMAR RAHULBHAI HARESHBHAI 

|ASHODIYA NEETUBAHEN JAYANTILAL 

|CHAVDA DARSHAN PRAVINBHAI 

PARMAR BHUMIKABEN KAUSHIKKUMAR 

PANDYA PRASHANT DHIRAJLAL 

BHIL MAHESHKUMAR RAMAJI 

BORICHA VANITABEN JETHABHAI 

BIHOLA KEVALSINH SHAILENDRASINH 

BARVALIYA DARSHILKUMAR ARVINDBHAI 

PUROHIT JITESH VIJAYKUMAR 

CHAUDHARY ANAND TARACHAND 

DWIVEDI DIPESH 

PATEL DARSH RAJESHKUMAR 

2216005008 RAVAL SHIVAM ARUNKUMAR 

KHAMAR RUNJAL NAYANKUMAR 

VYAS HARNISH HARSHADKUMAR 

PATEL JAY SATISHKUMAR 

2216005011 GORASIYA SWAPNIL NILESHKUMAR 

S 
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açley rashan 
avilsenNCOA 
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Serous (hkrhe 

cub 
nhoduce 
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3 

SR, No Enroiment No 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

SWARANIM 

17 

2216010001 

2216010003 

2216010004 

2216010005 

2216010006 

2216010002 lCHAVDA MEHULKUMAR LAXMANBHAI 

2216010007 

2216010008 

2216010009 

2216010010 

MENTOR: RARTI KHANDHAR/DR.ANIL B0RKAR SUMANkUMAR AGELA 

2216006001 

2216006002 

2216006003 

2216006004 

2216006005 

2216006006 

SWARRNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

2216006007 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

MBA Sem 3 (2023-24) 

Date: 14 Aug 2023 

Name of the Student 

PARMAR JAYESH NARSHIBHAI 

PARMAR UMESH RAMJIBHAI 

RATHOD PINTU ISWARBHAI 

CHAVDA BHAVNA PUNABHAI 

SOLANKI KETUL ANILBHAI 

RATHOD JEET MAHENDRABHAI 

CHAVDA JAYABEN JERAMBHAI 

CHAVDA HITESHKUMAR HIRABHAI 

PARMAR CHETAN JITENDRAKUMAR 

RAJPUT VIKRANT SINGH 

GOPLANI CHARMI TAHELKUMAR 

PANDYA VIDHI MAHENDRABHAI 

GAUTAM DHIRAJ RAMPYAREPRASAD 

KOSHTI TANVI MANISHKUMAR AL 

RAVAT MAYURIBEN VINODKUMAR AL 

SHAIKH MOHAMMED IBRAHIM AIYUBBHAI 

Issue 

ne no erta 

activitfe) clases 

,slolen 
dobt Setukon 

Acess 

|badnon 

Rucaic papg 
hreehop. 

Sign 

AB 

AB 

AB 

SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF NACEMEN) 

COMMERCE AND LIBERAL A 



20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

3 

34 

35 

36 

37 

2216006008 PRAJAPATI HEMANSHI DEVENDRABHAI 

2216006009 

2216006010 

2216006011 

2216006012 

2216006013 

2216006014 

2216006015 

2216006016 

2216006017 

2216006018 

2216006030 

2216006031 

2216006032 

2216006033 

2216006034 

2216006035 

2216007001 

JOSHI AGRESH PRAVINCHANDRA 

RATHI POOJABEN MUKESHBHAI 

SHRIWAS ASHWIN MUKESHKUMAR 

JOSHI DHARMENDRA CHANDRAKANT 

DUDHAT HASHIL JAGDISHBHAI 

HARSH P DALAL 

CHAWLA SONUBEN KALURAM 

SOLANKI PUNITRAJSINH NITIRAJSINH 

RAJPUT CHAHALRAJ HARESHKUMAR 

MEHTARAJ SHAILESH 

JITIYA HARDEEPBHAI LAXMANBHAI 

PATANI KINJALBEN RAJNIKANT 

CHOSLA VISHAL GOPALBHAI 

SADHU MAYANKBHAI ISHAVARDAS 

VAGHELA DIPAKBHAI DINESHBHAI 

BHITORA HIMANSHU DHIRUBHAI 

GANJI PRIYANKABEN MALLESHBHAI 

2216007002 MAHEPAL EKTA PARESHBHAI 

2216007003 PANCHAL PARTH JYOTISHKUMAR 

SL 
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COMMEKcL AND LiotfkAL ARIS 



38 

39 

40 

41 

4 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

$5 

S6 

57 

2216007004 

2216007005 

2216007006 

2216007007 

2216007008 

2216007009 

2216007010 

2216007014 

2216007015 

2216007016 

2216007017 

2216007018 

2216007019 

2216007020 

221600702 1 

2216007022 

2216007023 

2216007024 

2216007025 

2216007026 

JANI ALPABEN JITUBHAI 

KATHIRIYA RINAL PRAFULBHAI 

PANDYA MAITRAY JANALDANBHAI 

MAHERIYA VAISHALIBEN RAJESHBHAI 

MEENAKSHI PARTH RAVAL 

DANI NOOPUR HEMANGKUMAR 

RAJPUROHIT SUMAN KAVAR MOHANSINGH 

PARMAR PARTH DALSUKHBHAI 

DESAI ARUNKUMAR JASHUBHAI 

JCHAMAR SNEHA PRAVINBHAI 

RESHIYA MINAKSHI VALJIBHAI 

VANOL TRIVENI RAMESHBHAI 

PARMAR PRIYANKABEN DHARMESHBHAI 

PARMAR SWATI RAMNIKLAL 

SOLANKI TAMNNABEN BHARATKUMAR 

VAGHELA MITESHKUMAR BHARATBHAI 

PARMAR AATISHBHAI RAMCHANDBHAI 

BURVAT PARESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

PARMAR RAHULBHAI HARESHBHAI 

JASHODIYA NEETUBAHEN JAYANTILAL 

NcC 
|Drtin ceah 

BotdinHhe 
clagsan veo 

Ploand 
No nat'oy 

Pnlingater 

AB 

AB 

AB 

Desai 

ernship suce Sat 
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s9 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

2216007027 

2216007028 

2216007029 

2216007030 

2216007031 

2216005001 

2216005002 

2216005003 

2216005004 

2216005005 

2216005006 

2216005007 

2216005008 

2216005009 

2216005010 

2216005011 

2216005012 

2216005013 

CHAVDA DARSHAN PRAVINBHAI 

PARMAR BHUMIKABEN KAUSHIKKUMAR 

PANDYA PRASHANT DHIRAJLAL 

BHIL MAHESHKUMAR RAMAJI 

BORICHA VANITABEN JETHABHAI 

BIHOLA KEVALSINH SHAILENDRASINH 

BARVALIYA DARSHILKUMAR ARVINDBHAI 

PUROHIT JITESH VIJAYKUMAR 

lCHAUDHARY ANAND TARACHAND 

DWIVEDI DIPESH 

PATEL DARSH RAJESHKUMAR 

KHAMAR RUNJAL NAYANKUMAR 

RAVAL SHIVAM ARUNKUMAR 

VYAS HARNISH HARSHADKUMAR 

|PATEL JAY SATISHKUMAR 

GORASIYA SWAPNIL NILESHKUMAR 

soLANKI SIDDHRAJ NARPATSINH 

JIJU MATHEW JOHN 

SL 

SL 

|Play qround 
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TIMEI DAY 

09:15 to 10:15 

10:15 to 11:15 

11:15 to 12:15 

12:15 to 13:00 

13:00 to 14:00 

14:00 to 15:00 

15:00 to 16:00 

16:00 to 17:00 

SR, NO 

3 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Course: BCOM 
MONDAY 

CA 

APE-IE 

IFS 

CL 

LIBRARY 

NS 

VACMO0C 

Faculty Name 
Dr. Arti Khandhar 

Sachi Desai / Vaghela 
Sumankumar 
Mr. Paras Parmar 

Archana Vijayvargiya/ 
Arpi Mehta 

Dr. Shashikant Bhagat 
|Suman aghela 
|Dr. Vishal Goel/ Yogini 
Chavda 

Vvas 

Mr. Paras Parmar 

Archana Vijayvargiya 

Dr. Arti Khandhar 

Sachi Desai 

Dr. Anil Borkar 

|Abhishek Shrivastav 

Honey Nayankumar 

Ms. Arpi Mehta 

Ms Anuja Gupta 

Mr. Vijayant Kumar 

Swarnim Startup and Innovation University 

Swarrnim School of Management, Commerce & Management 
Class Time Table w.e.f. July 2023 

Semester :5 
TUESDAY 

Mentor-Mentee 

APE-IE 

CTP 

CL 

LIBRARY 

VERBAL 

VACMO0C 

Abbreviation 

SG 

S 

VK/SV 

VP 

VG 

HN 

pp 

AV 

AK 

SD 

AB 

AS 

HV 

AM 

AG 

VK 

WEDNESDAY 

QUANT 

APE-IE 

LAB 

LAB 

CA 

SPORTs 

BREAK 

VACMO0C 

ISubiect Name 

Year : 2023-24 

Cost Acconting I 

Corporate Tax Planning 

Company Law 
Common 

Indian Financial System 

Negotiation Skills 
Common 
Advanced Program in 
Entrepreneurship 
Soft Skills/Verbal. 
lQuant (non credited) 
Sports 

THURSDAY 

CTP 

SS 

CL 

CA 

IFS 

NS 

VACMO0C 

Abbrevjation 

CA 

CTP 

IFS 

CTP 

NS 

APE 

Mr. Vijayant Kumar. 
Ms. Anuja Gupta 

FRIDAY 

CTP 

NS 

IFS 

CA 

VACMOOC 

Credit 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

eausasRi 

SATURDAY/ 
Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Exanination 

Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 

VACMO0c 

SARRNM SCHOOL OF ANAGEAEN7 
COMNERCE AND iLBckAL ARTS 



SWARANIM 

2 

3 

SR. No. Enrolment No 

4 

5 

6 

7 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

SCHO0L OF BUSINESS 
BCom Sem 5 (2023-24) 

8 

OL OF MANAGEMENT 
15RCE 9 LIB 

11 

TS 

2114001001 

2114001003 

2114001004 

2114001005 

Mentor: Dr. Yoginiben Bipinbhai 

2114001002 VAISHNAVI S PATHAK 

Date: 5 October 2022 

Name of the Student 

2114001008 

RABARI DIXITKUMAR 
BHATHIBHAI 

MEGHREJIYA 
MOHAMMEDSOEB 

|SARFARAJHUSEN 

PAWAR HARSHADSINGH 

MAHESH 

JANGID ANURAG 
MUKESHBHAI 

2114001006 KOSHTI ANISHA MAHESBHAI 

AL 

2114001007 |PRAJAPATI DEEP MUKESHBHAI 

SONI KUNDALIKA 
SURESHBHAI 

2114001009 GHANCHI SALEEM ARIF 

10 2114001010 MENAT HITESH CHANDUBHAI 

2114001011 PATEL HET VIPULKUMAR 

wifi 

Issues 

Benches 
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ig hs Suieet 
wOoTkiyg, clant 
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Unctean to?lets 

None 

Fan not wesk 
Subject clarit 
Benches 
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Sign 

Jaishaay 

AB 

Het 

AB. 

SWARRNIM 5C00L 0EC 
COMMERCE AND LI3ERAL ARIS 



12 

13 

2114001012 PUJARA BHAVY ARVINDBHAI 

2114001013 PATEL SNEH KETANKUMAR No hig 

SWArNN 5CHCO 
COM 0 

AB. 



SWARSNIM 
SCHOOLOF MANAGEMENT, 

(OMMERCE 8 LIRERAL ARTS 

SR. No. Enrolment No 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

2114001001 

10 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

BCom Sem 5 (2023-24) 

2114001003 

Mentor: Dr. Yoginiben Bipinbhai 

Date: 11 September 2023 

Name of the Student 

RABARI DIXITKUMAR BHATHIBHAI 

2114001002 VAISHNAVI S PATHAK 

MEGHREJIYA MOHAMMEDSOEB 
SARFARAJHUSEN 

AL 

2114001004 PAWAR HARSHADSINGH MAHESH 

2114001005 JANGID ANURAG MUKESHBHAI 

2114001006 KOSHTI ANISHA MAHESBHAI 

2114001007 PRAJAPATI DEEP MUKESHBHAI 

9 2114001009 GHANCHI SALEEM ARIF 

2114001008 SONI KUNDALIKA SURESHBHAI 

2114001010 MENAT HITESH CHANDUBHAI 

2114001011 PATEL HET VIPULKUMAR 

Issues 

Woakin 

Wshing 
dlout sotuhon 

|Subject 
woans 

|Queshon bonK 

areer 

Sign 

AB 

AB 

DMMERCE AND LBERIL ARE 

H. c 



-

12 

13 

2114001012 PUJARA BHAVY ARVINDBHAI 

2114001013 PATEL SNEH KETANKUMAR 

SWARRI $CHOOL OF 2CEE!T 
COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARTS 



SWARANIM SCHOt 
OMMERCE ARERALARTS 

SR. No, Enrolment No 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

10 

11 

2114001001 

2114001002 

2114001003 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

BCom Sem 5 (2023-24) 

2114001004 

Mentor: Dr. Yoginiben Bipinbhai 

Date: 14 Aug 2023 

Name of the Student 

RABARI DIXITKUMAR 

BHATHIBHAI 

VAISHNAVI S PATHAK 

MEGHREJIYA MOHAMMEDSOEB 

SARFARAJHUSEN 

PAWAR HARSHADSINGH 

MAHESH 

AL 

2114001005 JANGID ANURAG MUKESHBHAI 

2114001006 KOSHTI ANISHA MAHESBHAI 

5L 

2114001007 PRAJAPATI DEEP MUKESHBHAI 

2114001009 GHANCHI SALEEM ARIF 

2114001008 SONI KUNDALIKA SURESHBHAI 

2114001011 PATEL HET VIPULKUMAR 

2114001010 MENAT HITESH CHANDUBHAI 

Issues 

Dustbin 

Class 

Nehins 

NA: 

NA 

Nohig 

NA 
suesioM ban 

Sign 

Proje toBusi 
Need Bon 

NA 

Rebwei 

aiste 

AB 

Hot 

SWARRNI SCHOO. OF AGEMEAT 

OMRCE AND 



12 

13 

2114001012 PUJARA BHAVY ARVINDBHAI 

2114001013 PATEL SNEH KETANKUMAR 

JCompute settt 
Liyht 

Nothino 

SWARRNIIM SCHOOL OF MANAGENENT 

COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARTS 



COMMERCE 
AND 

LIBERAL 
ARTS 

TIME / DAY 

09:15 to 10:15 

10:15 to 11:15 

11:15 to 12:15 

12:15 to 13:00 

13:00 to l4:00 

14:00 to 15:00 

15:00 to 16:00 

16:00 to 17:00 

SR. NO 

8 

6 

7 

10 

1: 

3 

12 

13 

14 

2 

Coursc: BBA 
MONDAY 

APE-IE 

AFM/IR 

BFIR&S 

PM 

VACMOOC 

Faculty Name 

Api Mehta 

NS 

Dr. Sourbhi Chaturvedi/ 

Dr. Varsha Patel 

Dr. Shashikant Bhagat 
Suman Vaghela 
Archana Vijayvargiya 
Api Mehta 

Mr. Paras Parmar 

Shabina Shashtri 

Sachi Desai 

|Abhishek Shrivatsav 

|Abhishek Shrivatsav 
Dr. Vishal Goel/ Yogini 

Chavda 

Dr. Anil Borkar 

Abhishek Shrivastav 

Honey Nayankumar Vyas 

Ms. Arpi Mehta 

Ms. Anuja Gupta 

Mr Vijayant Kumar 

Swarnim Startup and Innovation University 
Swarrnim School of Management, Commerce & Management Class Time Table w.e.f. July 2023 

Year : 2023-24 
Semester :5 

TUESDAY 

Mentor-Mentee 

APE-JE 

BF-/R&S. 

AFM/IR 

VERBAL 

VACMO0C 

BG 

Abbreviation 

SC 

SR 

VK/SV 

VE 

VG 

HN 

PP 

AV 

AK 

SD 

AB 

AS 

HV 

AM 

AG 

VK 

WEDNESDAY 
QUANT 

APE-JE 

Institute 

BG 

BREAK 

BFI-/R&S 

Subject Name 

AFM/IR 

SPORTS 

Sports 

VACIMOoC 

Recruitment & Selection 
Advanced Financial 

Management 
Negotiation Skills -

ICommnon 
|Banking Financial 

Company Law -
Common 
Management Outcomes 

with Bhagvad Gecta 
Industrial Relation 

Project Management 
Advanced Program in 

|Entreprencurship Soft Skills/Verbal / 
Quant (non credited) 

THURSDA Y 

LIBRARY 

PM 

SS 

BG 

NS 

VACMO0C 

Abbreviation 

CI 

NS 

BG 

R 

R&S 

AFM 

BFI 

PM 

APE 

Mr. Vijayant Kumar 
Ms. Anuja Gupta 

FRIDAY 

Library 

PM 

Lab 

VACIMO0C 

Credit 

NS 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

SATURDAY/ 
Remedia! Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 
Mid 1 Scm Examination 
Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Exam1nation 

Remcdial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examinatio ion 
Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examinat1on 
Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 

COMMIRCEANFA ARTS 

VACMOoc 



SR. No. 

3 

SWARANIM 

4 

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENI, 
(ONMERCE G LINERAL ARTS 

5 

8 

Earolment 
No 

Swarnim Startup Innovation University 
School Of Business 

BBA Sem 5 (2023-24) 
Mentor: Abhishek Shrivastav 

1 2114004001 PATEL SHAUNAKKUMAR VIPULBHAI 

2 2114004002|SAIDA YASHRAJ RANJITBHAI 

Date: 5 October 2022 

Name of the Student 

2114004003|YADAV KAILASH SATYENDRA 

2114004004CHA VDA KAUSHAL MANISHBHAI 

6 2114004006|CHUPHAL SAPNA JAGAT SINGH 

2114004005|PATEL NISHIDHKUMAR ANANTBHAI 

7 |2114004007 PATEL JENIL KALPESH 

2114004008 |SONI SHUBH SAMIRKUMAR 

2114004009 PRAJAPATI JAY YOGESHBHAI 

11 |2114004011 |VIJAY KUSHWAHA 

10 2114004010 SHAH MAHEK VISHALKUMAR 

C 

12 |2114004012|MEWADA JANVI SANDIPKUMAR 
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SWARRN SCHOOL OF RANOtEN 
COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARIS 



13 

14 

16 

15 2114004015|PANDYA KSHAMA CHANDRESH 

17 

18 

20 

21 

22 

23 

19 2114004019 ROHAN SHAH 

24 

25 

2114004013|BAROT SHREYA HARIBHAI 

26 

2114004014 THAKOR HIMALI SANTOSHBHAI 

27 

2114004016 MEGHA ANIL KHANDELWAL 

2114004017 |sONA WANE KARAN PRAMOD 

21140040 18|ANJIT KUMAR MEHTA 

2114004020|UPADHAYAY LAV VIKRAMBHAI 

2114004021 |SHREYA 

2114004022|VAGHELA BRIJRAJSINH HITENDRASINH 

2114004023 NEHA SHAHI 

AL 

|2114004024 |PAMAR YOGENDRA PRATAPBHAI 

2114004025 |RIMA PATEL 

2114004027 |SAYANI MITRA THAKUR 

D 

2114004026 CHAUDHARI KUNDAN RAVINDRABHAI 

NoNe 

PaPer Prining 

Fleld tries, 

qpple lab not 

((ess ible 

APPhb not 

Fan not 

0n wwhroom 
Coee Atenel 

held asneike. 

1emin9 

No 

hndwSh 
machime not 
available 
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Aß 
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AB 

Shreg 

AB 

AB 

SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF NAoEMENT 

COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARTS 



28 

29 2114004029|PATEL MEET PANKAJBHAI 

30 

31 

32 

33 

2114004028|PATEL MEET NARESHKUMAR 

35 

2114004030 PRIYA KUMARI 

2114004031 |SYED SHADALI SOHILRAJ 

2114004032|RAM DIWASH KUMAR YADAV 

2114004033|ADARSH MISHRA 

34 2114004034MALAVIYA ABHISHEK 

2114004035|SIRWANI DARPAN VIJA YBHAI 

| Comput er Not 

subect 

|5 Por S 
e9uiPments 

RemedjG 

|AB 

kachal CaRxun 
latusa 

wglscnted, to 

A8 

ANACEME SWARRNIi SCHOOL OF 
COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARTS 



SR. No. 

7 

8 

12 

5 

10 

1 

2 

4 

3 

SWARANIM SCHOOL OF N 
cOMATRCEE LIRIHAL ARrt 

Enrolment No 

2114004001 

2114004002 

2114004003 

2114004004 

2114004005 

2114004006 

2114004007 

2114004008 

2114004009 

2114004011 

Swarnim Startup Innovation University 
School Of Business 

2114004012 

BBA Sem 5 (2023-24) 
Mentor: Abhishek Shrivastav 

Date: 11 September 2023 

Name of the Student 

PATEL SHAUNAKKUMAR VIPULBHAI 

SAIDA YASHRAJ RANJITBHAI 

YADAV KAILASH SATYENDRA 

CHAVDA KAUSHAL MANISHBHAI 

PATEL NISHIDHKUMAR ANANTBHAI 

CHUPHAL SAPNA JAGAT SINGH 

PATEL JENIL KALPESH 

SONI SHUBH SAMIRKUMAR 

2114004010 |SHAH MAHEK VISHALKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI JAY YOGESHBHAI 

SL 

VIJAY KUSHWAHA 

MEWADA JANVI SANDIPKUMAR 

SL 

Issues 

Noise distuabuce de 
to (onstoution 
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issues 
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brokeh 

e*p)aiYn donb 
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achcle efone 
EleCtrcjty 

undestqneh 
Needed. 

COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARTS 

Sign 



13 

14 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

2114004013 

2114004014 

2114004015 

2114004016 

2114004017 

2114004018 

2114004019 

2114004021 

2114004022 

2114004023 

2114004024 

2114004025 

2114004026 

BAROT SHREYA HARIBHAI 

2114004027 

THAKOR HIMALI SANTOSHBHAI 

PANDYA KSHAMA CHANDRESH 

2114004020 UPADHAYAY LAV VIKRAMBHAI 

MEGHA ANIL KHANDELWAL 

SONA WANE KARAN PRAMOD 

JANJIT KUMAR MEHTA 

ROHAN SHAH 

SHREYA 

AL 

NEHA SHAHI 

AL 

VAGHELA BRIJRAJSINH HITENDRASINH 

RIMA PATEL 

PAMAR YOGENDRA PRATAPBHAI 

CHAUDHARI KUNDAN RAVINDRABHAI 

SAYANI MITRA THAKUR 

S 

|ightigvot 

Pope 
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28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

2114004028 

2114004029 

2114004030 

2114004032 

2114004033 

211400403 1 |SYED SHADALI SOHILRAJ 

2114004034 

PATEL MEET NARESHKUMAR 

2114004035 

PATEL MEET PANKAJBHAI 

PRIYA KUMARI 

RAM DIWASH KUMAR YADAV 

ADARSH MISHRA 

MALAVIYA ABHISHEK 

SIR WANI DARPAN 
VIJAYBHAI 

S 

AL 

Con fu STo 

wete 

nsybfopis shyda 

suheet chnt 
damwiny 

bencheS 

eposur 

AB 

Aß 

SWARRNBA SCHOOL OF 

AB 

ANACEM 
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SR. No. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

SWARANIM 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

3E MANAGKMY 

Enrolment No 

2114004001 

2114004002 

2114004003 

2114004004 

2114004005 

2114004006 

2114004007 

2114004008 

2114004009 

2114004010 

2114004011 

2114004012 

2114004013 

2114004014 

Swarnim Startup Innovation University 
School Of Business 

BBA Sem 5 (2023-24) 
Mentor: Abhishek Shrivastav 

Date: 14 Aug 2023 

Name of the Student 

PATEL SHAUNAKKUMAR VIPULBHAI 

SAIDA YASHRAJ RANJITBHAI 

YADAV KAILASH SATYENDRA 

CHAVDA KAUSHAL MANISHBHAI 

PATEL NISHIDHKUMAR ANANTBHAI 

CHUPHAL SAPNA JAGAT SINGH 

PATEL JENIL KALPESH 

SONI SHUBH SAMIRKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI JAY YOGESHBHAI 

VIJAY KUSHWAHA 

SHAH MAHEK VISHALKUMAR 

MEWAIDA JANVI SANDIPKUMAR 

BAROT SHREYA HARIBHAI 

THAKOR HIMALI SANTOSHBHAI 

Issues 

wifd mot uccessid 
daust souhn 
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barrieY 

mochire 
|ield toips 

electricity 
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fans nol wor Eing 
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EMENT SVWARRNIL OHOOL C: 
COMMERCE AND LISLKAL AR iS 
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17 
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20 

21 

22 

23 

24 
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26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

2114004015 

2114004016 

2114004017 

2114004018 

2114004019 

2114004020 

2114004021 

2114004022 

2114004023 

2114004024 

2114004025 

2114004026 

2114004027 

2114004028 

2114004029 

2114004030 

PANDYA KSHAMA CHANDRESH 

MEGHA ANIL KHANDELWAL 

SONAWANE KARAN PRAMOD 

|ANJIT KUMAR MEHTA 

ROHAN SHAH 

UPADHAYAY LAV VIKRAMBHAI 

SHREYA 

NEHA SHAHI 

VAGHELA BRIJRAJSINH HITENDRASINH 

PAMAR YOGENDRA PRATAPBHAI 

RIMA PATEL 

SAYANI MITRA THAKUR 

CHAUDHARI KUNDAN RAVINDRABHAI 

PATEL MEET NARESHKUMAR 

PATEL MEET PANKAJBHAI 

AL 

PRIYA KUMARI 

AL 
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2114004034 
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ADARSH MISHRA 

MALAVIYA ABHISHEK 

SIRWANI DARPAN VIJAYBHAI 
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SWARANIM 
NVNNATTON 

SMCLA/ALLOTMENTOFMENTOR'S/08/2023-24 

SWARRNIM STARTUP AND INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
School of Management, Commerce and Liberal Arts 

Dear Student, 

SWARINIM 

Mentor-Mentee Program is being conducted with the objective of problem solving, and uses active-listening techniques, serves as a guide for mentees' behavior, values, and attitudes. Mentor mentee programs will facilitate personal development by providing individuals with guidance, support, and constructive feedback, fostering self-awareness and continuous improvement. 

Bousabhi 

Date: 08-01-2024 

CIRCULAR FOR ALLOTMENT OF MENTOR'S 

Mentors will be allotted to all the student's semester wise, who will be given the responsibility of 
their mentee for the academic year 2023-24 for Even Semester. 

Director 

PFA the Mentor-Mentee Time-Table and allotted Students list for your reference. 

Dr. Sourbhi Chaturvedi 

SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF MANAGENENT 
COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARTS 



SIWARANIM 
Academic Year 
Department 

Program 
Semester 

Sr. no. 

3 

4 

7 

SWARRNIM STARTUP AND INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

2023-24 
SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARTS 

MBA/BBA/BCOM 

2,4,6 

Name of Mentor 

PARAS PARMAR 

ARCHANA VIJAYVARGIYA 
SHACHI JATIN DESAI 

|ABHISHEK SHRIVASTAV 

DR. ARTI KHANDHAR/ DR. ANIL 
BORKAR/ SUMANKUMAR VAGHELA/ 

|DHANUSHI MAYANK SURANA 

ARPI MEHTA 

|HARDIK NAYEE/ ARPI MENHTA 

Class of Mentee 

BBA 2 

MBA 2 

BCOM 4 

BBA 4 

MBA 4 

BCOM 6 

BBA 6 

No. of Students 

sashi 

18 

28 

10 

33 

75 

13 

35 

SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF MANAGEMEN! 
COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARTS 



TIME/ DAY 

09:15 to 10:15 

10:15 to 11:15 

11:15 to 12:15 

12:15 to 13:00 

13:00 to 14:00 

14:00 to 15:00 

15:00 to 16:00 

16:00 to 17:00 

SR. NO 

2 

3 

4 

J0 

12 

13 

|4 

15 

16 

Course: BBA 
. MONDÁY 

FE 

ES 

FSM 

OB 

LCT 

FM 

VACIM00C 

Faculty Name 
Dr. Sourbhi Chaturvedi 

Dr. Shashikant Bhagat 

|Vijayant 
Kumar/Sumankunar 
Dr. Varsha Patel 

Sachi Desai 

Dr. Vishal Goel 

Hardik Nayee 

Mr. Paras Parmar 

|Archana Vijayvargiya 

Dr. Arti Khandhar 

Dr. Anil Borkar 

Abhishek Shrivastav 

Honey Nayankumar Vyas 

Ms. Arpi Mehta 

Ms Anuja Gupta 
Mr. Vijayant Kumnar 

Swarnim Startup and Innovation University 

Swarrnim School of Management, Commerce & Management 

Semester :2 

TUESDAY 

FE 

IEO 

FM 

FSM 

LCT 

ES 

VAC/M00C 

Abbreviation 

SC 

SB 

VK/SV 

VP 

VG 

HN 

PP 

AV 

AK 

AB 

AS 

HV 

AM 

AG 

VK 

Class Time Table w.e.f. Jan 2024 

WEDNESDAY 

SS 

SS 

OB 

Library 

FSM 

BREAK 

VACIMO0C 

Subject Name 

Organisational Behaviour 

|Fundamentals of Economics 

Financial Management 

Year: 2023-24 
THURSDAY 

Logical & Critical Thinking 

Foundation in Statistical Methods 

ES 

OB 

IEO 

FE 

FM 

Library 

VACIMO0C 

|Identifying Entrepreneurial Opportunities 

Environmental Studies 
Soft Skills/Verbal /Quant (non credited) 

FRIDAY 

FF 

FM 

FSM 

OR 

MENTOR MENTEE 

APPLE LAB 

VACIMO0C 

Abbreviation 

OB 

FE 

FM 

FSM 

L& CT 

IEO 

ES 

Mr Vyayant Kumar / Ms 
Anuja Gupta 

SATURDAY 
Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after 
Mid Semn Examination 
Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Exam1ination 

VACMO0C 

Credit 

4 

4 

2 

ausabhu 

SWARRNi SCHOOLOF 1ANAGEM" 
CONMERCE AND LiERAL ARi 



Identified Issues 

Extra study material and 
simple notes 

This report summarizes key issues raised by mentees to mentor during the course of the 
mentoring progran, identifies recuring issues, and proposes practical solutions to enhance the 
program's effectiveness and experience for all participants. 

Basic facilities 

Technical Issues 

Sports mentoring and 
timing 
Lessons plan 

Exam fear, subject and 
topic clarity 

Skill based learning, 
digital media tools 

Industrial and field visits 

Assignments issues, 
attendance problems 
Vacation and holiday 
related issues 
Social media training to 
students 

Mentor-Mentee Report Summary 

Registration doing 
Swayam course 

Issued Resolved on or before: 13/01/2024 

Solutions Offered to Mentee(s) 
Given subject specific study notes and material to mentee(s) 

Raised concern to the maintenance department to provide and 
installed the facility. 
Technical difficulties related to online platforms, software, or 
devices operations resolved to mentee like computer 
operations, MS-office and email account creation. 

Consulted the sports teacher and offered solutions 

Guidance in developing effective lesson plans, understanding 
different lesson plan structures, and selecting appropriate topics 
given to mentee. 
Understand the root cause of exam fear and offered solutions 
like to regular attendance, study well and complete assignment 
on time. Clarified subject topic pertaining to mentor subject and 
connect mentee to the subject faculty. 
As per NEP structure, courses are included in the semester 
based on Ability Enhancement, Skill Enbhancement and Multi 

Disciplinary stream. 
Clarified related to industrial visits organised time to time and 
planning semester-wise 
Understood the assignment related issues and attendance 
problems and resolved case to case. 
Clarified the doubt spontaneous when mentee(s) approached. 

Provided technical knowledge related to whatsapp and 
Instagram given to mentee. 
Technical guidance given to mentee related to subject choice, 
registration and exam process of swayamn portal 

Sigrature ofthMentor 



Identified Issues 
Collaboration and 

networking 

This report summarizes key issues raised by mentees to mentor during the course of the 
mentoring program, identifies recurring issues, and proposes practical solutions to enhance the 
program's effectiveness and experience for all participants. 

Basic facilities 

Personalised guidance 

Demotivation, stress 
related issues 
Sports mentoring and 
timing 

Study resource 

Internal communication 

Mentor-Mentee Report Summary 

Industrial and field visits 

Assignments issues, 
attendance problems 
Vacation and holiday 
related issues 

Issued Resolved on or before: 15/02/2024 

Solutions Offered to Mentee(s) 
Encouraging mentees to collaborate with peers and connect 
with faculty members which foster mentee a supportive 
learning environment. 
Raised concern to the maintenance department to provide and 
installed the facility. 

Topical conceptual clarity Mentee(s) were given doubt clarity by the subject faculty on 
the same day and they also approached in dedicated time slot 
subject-wise. 

Tailor made guidance given to individual mentee in order to 
support the confidence level on improving communication 
skills 

Tried to understand the root cause of the issues and offered the 
solutions 
Consulted the sports teacher and offered solutions 

Study e-materials, and online learning platforms can help 
mentees stay informed with new updates. 
Created dedicated WhatsApp group to informn mentees for 
academic related regular updates. 
Clarified related to industrial visits organised time to time and 
planning semester-wise 
Understood the assignment related issues and attendance 
problems and resolved case to case. 
Clarified the doubt spontaneous when mentee(s) approached 
me. 

Signature of the Mentor Simanknavghe 



This report summarizes key issues raised by mentees to mentor during the course of the 
mentoring program, identifies recurring issues, and proposes practical solutions to enhance the 
program's effectiveness and experience for all participants. 

Identified Issues 
Topical conceptual clarity 

Study resource 

Internal communication 

Industrial and field visits 

Assignments issues, 
attendance problems 
Vacation and holiday 
related issues 

Internships and Career 
guidance 

Technical skills, skill 
based learning, digital 
media tools 
Research guidance and 
opportunity in abroad 

Mentor-Mentee Report Summary 

Assignments issues, 
attendance problenms 
Language barrier 

Foreign academic 
collaboration 

Issued Resolved on or before: 21/03/2024 

Solutions Offered to Mentee(s) 
Mentee(s) were given doubt clarity by the subject faculty on 
the same day and they also approached in dedicated time slot 
subject-wise. 
Study e-materials, and online learning platforms can 
mentees stay informned with new updates. 

help 

Created dedicated WhatsApp group to inform mentees for 
academic related regular updates. 
Clarified related to industrial visits organised time to time and 
planning semester-wise 
Understood the assignment related issues and attendance 
problems and resolved case to case. 

me. 

Clarified the doubt spontaneous when mentee(s) approached 

A dedicated placement representative allocated to mentees for 
regular updates related internship and connect training and 
placement department for regular career guidance. 
Regular trainings are given to mentee on individual basis 
related to new digital tools like Al, office automation for skills 
enhancements. 

Mentee given the clarity about research process and guided for 
further work. 
Understood the assignment related issues and attendance 
problems and resolved case to case. 
Language barrier is addressed case to case and mentored 
students. 

Training and placement department announce time to time 
related to foreign exchange program and connected to the 
mentee(s) 

Signature of the Metor 



SR. No. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

SWARANIM 

22 

Enrolment No 

2301402001 

2301402002 

2301402003 

2301402004 

2301402005 

2301402006 

2301402007 

2301402008 

2301402009 

2301402010 

2301402011 

2301402012 

2301402013 

2301402014 

2301402015 

2301402016 

2301402017 

2301402018 

2301402019 

2301402020 

2301402021 

2301402022 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

SCHO0L OF BUSINESS 

BBA Sem 2 (2023-24) 
Mentor: Paras Parmar 

ANKIT KUMAR 

AYUSH PATEL 

BIPLOP DOLEY 

Date: 13 March 2023 

CHAUDHARI BHAUTIK RAMESHKUMAR 

Name of the Student 

CHAUDHARY VAIBHAV KAMLESHBHAI 

CHAUHAN POOJA CHARANSING 

|DARJI PAHAL DHARMENDRA 

FANNY PATEL 

DWIVEDI ASHISH AJAY 

GHODADRA SHUBHAM LALIT 

KRISHA VIPULKUMAR PAREKH AL 
MORADIYA NEELKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

JPARMAR JAIVIJ VIJAYSINH 

PATEL PEARL JIGNESHKUMAR 

PATEL PREM SHAILESHKUMAR 

RAJPUT ARPITSINGH VIKRAMSINGH 

RIYA DODIYAR 

RAVAL DEVANSH KANUBHAI 

SHAH ANSH RAMESHKUMAR 
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SINGH SUPRIYA ANILKUMAR 
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VADALIYA TIRTHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 
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25 
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2301402023 

2301402024 

2301402025 

2301402026 

2301402027 

2301402028 

PATEL ZEEL MANOJKUMAR 
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PANCHAL NISARG SANDIPKUMAR 

PATEL TRUSHA SHALESHBHAI 

KEVAL J PATEL 

GOHIL SHREYABEN RAMESHCHANDRA 
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AB 
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COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARTS 



SR, No 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

6 

9 

15 

16 

17 

7 

18 

19 

SWARINIM 

Enrolment No 

2301402001 

2301402002 

2301402003 

2301402004 

2301402005 

2301402006 

2301402007 

2301402008 

2301402009 

2301402010 

2301402011 

2301402012 

2301402013 

2301402014 

2301402015 

2301402016 

2301402017 

SWARNIM STARTUP JNNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

ANKIT KUMAR 

Name of the Student 

AYUSH PATEL 

BIPLOP DOLEY 

BBA Sem 2 (2023-24) 
Mentor: Paras Parmar 

|CHAUDHARI BHAUTIK 
|RAMESHKUMAR 

Date: 6 February 2023 

lCHAUDHARY VAIBHAV 
KAMLESHBHAI 

CHAUHAN POOJA CHARANSING 

DARJI PAHAL DHARMENDRA 

FANNY PATEL 

DWIVEDI ASHISH AJAY 

GHODADRA SHUBHAM LALIT 

A 

KRISHA VIPULKUMAR PAREKH 

MORADIYA NEELKUMAR |. 
RAMESHBHAI 

PARMAR JAIVIJ VIJAYSINH A U 

RAJPUT ARPITSINGH 

VIKRAMSINGH 

PATEL PEARL JIGNESHKUMAR ). 

PATEL PREM SHAILESHKUMAR 

2301402018 RIYA DODIYAR 

RAVAL DEVANSHI KANUBHAI 

2301402019 |SHAH ANSH RAMESHKUMAR 

Lssues 

NA 

Photo oPy mn a Chihe 
in the in SitH e 
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iSsues,b 

exa sto Vaisoy 

NA 

Need Sumple 
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ResCh r oPPui 
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nS tucture 
|sSe 

&mart BoeLds 
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AB 
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Shytbe 

AB 

Aeit 

COMMRCE AND tRERA! A 



SR. No. 

9 

11 

13 

6 

10 

12 

14 

15 

3 

5 

7 

ARANIM 

Enrolment No 

2301402001 

2301402002 

2301402003 

2301402004 

2301402005 

2301402006 

2301402007 

2301402008 

2301402009 

2301402010 

2301402011 

2301402012 

2301402013 

2301402014 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

SCHO0L OF BUSINESS 

BBA Sem 2 (2023-24) 

Mentor: Paras Parmar 

Name of the Student 

|ANKIT KUMAR 

AYUSH PATEL 

BIPLOP DOLEY 

Date: 8 Jan 2024 

CHAUDHARI BHAUTIK 

RAMESHKUMAR 

CHAUDHARY VAIBHAV 
|KAMLESHBHAI 

CHAUHAN POOJA CHARANSING 

DARJI PAHAL DHARMENDRA 

DWIVEDI ASHISH AJAY 

FANNY PATEL 

|GHODADRA SHUBHAM LALIT 

AL 

KRISHA VIPULKUMAR PAREKH 

MORADIYA NEELKUMAR 

RAMESHBHAI 

PARMAR JAIVIJ VIJAYSINH 
AL 

PATEL PEARL JIGNESHKUMAR ¢? 

2301402015 PATEL PREM SHAILESHKUMAR 

Issues 

iSsue,s 

Toangpevt 

olkac euy loroken 

|accessjbie 

le ak. 

NA 

aseer Gwobr 

fey Smooh 
study eupeljente 

NO 

Fans Not 

CJOSkjn, 

Siga 

AB 

d Baide 

AB 

vatbhy 

AB 

AB 

AB 

SWARRNII SCA0QL OF lAGEMENI 
COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARTS 



16 

17 

18 

1 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

2301402016 

2301402017 

2301402018 

2301402019 

2301402020 

2301402021 

2301402022 

2301402023 

2301402024 

2301402025 

2301402026 

2301402027 

2301402028 

RAJPUT ARPITSINGH 
|VIKRAMSINGH 

RAVAL DEVANSHI KANUBHAI 

RIYA DODIYAR 

SHAH ANSH RAMESHKUMAR 

SHAH ANSHU KARTIKEYKUMAR 

SINGH SUPRIYA ANILKUMAR 

VADALIYA TIRTHKUMAR 
RAMESHBHAI 

PATEL ZEEL MANOJKUMAR 

RIYA GOPAL JANGID 

PANCHAL NISARG SANDIPKUMAR 

PATEL TRUSHA SHAILESHBHAI 

KEVALJ PATEL 

GOHIL SHREYABEN 

RAMESHCHANDRA 

Badwto 
foustpemoneht 

Met meded, 

issues 

doinking 
water 

NA 

Pro ecHor 

|sMes 

handa(S h 
machihenot 

Nothineg 
Reouut Proem 

nen+s Not 

Dk. Ruyu 

AB 

AB 

AB 

hrey 

SWARRNI: EIEN 



SIAR 

TIME/ DAY 
09:15 to 10:15 

10:15 to 11:15 

11:15 to 12:15 

12:15 to 13:00 

13:00 to 14:00 

14:00 to 15:00 

15:00 to 16:00 

16:00 to 17:00 

SR. NO 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Course: MBA 

MONDAY 
ITM 

BS 

HRM 

BRM 

FM 

MENTOR MENTEE 

VACIMOOC 

|Faculty Name 
Dr. Sourbhi Chaturvedi 

|Dr. Shashikant Bhagat 

Vijayant 
Kumar/Sumankumar 
Dr. Varsha Patel 

Dr. Vishal Goel 

|Hardik Nayee 

Mr. Paras Parmar 

|Sachi Desai 

Archana Vijayvargiya 
Dr. Arti Khandhar 

Dr. Anil Borkar 

|Abhishek Shrivastav 

Honey Nayankumar Vyas 

Ms. Arpi Mehta 

|Ms. Anuja Gupta 

Semester : 7 

Mr. Vijayant Kumar 

Swarnim Startup and Innovation University 
Swarrnim School of Management, Commerce && Management Class Time Table w.e.f. Jan 2024 

TUESDAY 

PSE 

ITM 

HRM 

FM 

BS 

BRM 

VACIMOOC 

Abbreviation 

SC 

SB 

VK/SV 

VP 

HN 

PP 

AV 

AK 

SD 

AB 

AS 

HV 

AM 

AG 

VK 

WEDNESDAY 
BS 

FM 

BRM 

PSE 

Library 

VAC/MOOC 

Subject Code 

MBA201BUS 

MBA202HRM 

MBA203ITM 

MBA204FIM 

MBA20SPSE 

MBA206BRM 

MBA207EXP 

Year : 2023-24 

BREAK 

THURSDAY 

ITM 

FM 

HRM 

Mangers 

Quant 

SS 

VERBAL 

VACIMOOC 

Subiect Name 

Business Statistics 
IHuman Resource 
Management 

|Information Technology for 

Financial Management 
|Professional Skills & 
Etiquettes 

Business Research Methods 

Experiential Project 

FRIDAY 

LAB 

LAB 

BRM 

HRM 

Library 

BS 

VACIMOOC 

Credit 

4 

4 

4 

2 

4 

3 

Soft Skills/Verbal / Quant (non credited) 

SWARNIM 

Remedial Classes after Mid 
Sem Examination 

Rermedial Classes after Mid 
Sen Examination 

Remedial Classes after Mid 
Sem Examination 

SATURDAY 

Remedial Classes after Mid 
Sem Examination 

1 Classes after Mid 
Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after Mid| 
Sem Examination 
VACIMOOC 

Rem 

Abbreviation 
BS 

COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARTS 
J. oFANAGEMENT 

HRM 

IFM 

FM 

PSE 

BRM 

Mr. Viayant Kumar / Ms. 
Anuja Gupta 

EP 



SR. No. Enrolment No 

6 

7 

5 

2 

3 

4 

^WARANIM 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

MBA Sem 2 (2023-24) 
Mentor: Archana Vijayvargiya 

2301604001 

2301604002 

2301604005 

Date: 13 March 2023 

Name of the Student 

DARJI JAYKUMAR 
KIRANKUMAR 

2301604003 JAIN CHINMAY PRASHANT 

|GADHAVI BHARGAVSINH 
|HARISINH 

2301604009 

2301604004 KALAL NIKHIL VIJAYKUMAR 

KORI SHUBHAM 
JAYPRAKASH 

SL 

2301604006 LAKHVARA RAHUL PRAVINBHAI 

2301604008 PATEL RAJ VIPUL 

AL 

PATEL UTKARSHKUMAR 

|JANAKBHAI 

Issues 

SL: 

Commicelon 

bursxieY 

Q0ubtS in 

Us Siment 

2301604007 MAKWANA AMAN ARVINDBH¢I N washom ÁM 

PaojectoA 

Stud t 
needed. 

Sign 

AB 

AB 

Rahu 

AB 

SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF NEN 
COMMERCE AND LISCRA 



4 

SR. No. Enrolment No 

5 

6 

7 

SWARANIM 

8 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

2301604001 

2301604003 

MBA Sem 2 (2023-24) 
Mentor Archana Vijayvargiya 

2301604005 

Date: 6 February 2023 

2301604002 GADHAVI BHARGAVSINH HARISINH 

Name of the Student 

DARJI JAYKUMAR KIRANKUMAR 

2301604009 

2301604004 |KALAL NIKHIL VIJAYKUMAR 

JAIN CHINMAY PRASHANT 

KORI SHUBHAM JAYPRAKASH 

2301604006 LAKHVARA RAHUL PRAVINBHAI 

2301604007 MAKWANA AMAN ARVINDBHAI 

2301604008 PATEL RAJ VIPUL 

PATELUTKARSHKUMAR JANAKBHAI 

Issues 

SL. 

elecrcÍty 

iSsues, |Carreer Guce 

ACaLejc 

1SSues 
Demohalad 

C \aseS 

AL uCA lechure 

|9ienaugn 
pealces to 

Dring 
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ao 

SVWARRN) SCHOOL Cbobu 
COMMERCE AND LIBERAL AR 

Sign 

AR 



10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

2301604010 

2301604011 

2301604012 

2301604013 

2301604014 

2301604015 

2301604016 

2301604017 

2301604018 

PRAJAPATI BHOOMI MANOJKUMAR 

RATHOD PRAPTI VIREN 

RAVAL DEV ASHVINKUMAR 

RAVAL KARTAVYAKUMAR 

|NARESHBHAI 

SENMA DHRUMIL NATUBHAI 

SHAH JATIN KAMALESHBHAI 

TWINKLE RAJPUT 

AL 

SOLANKI RASHMIBEN GIRISHBHAI 

VADHER KAVISHA HITESH 

AL 

AL 

NA 

belrit 
nthecy 

Keseaset 
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R:erearc 
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Raye 

SVJARRNIM SCHOOL OF 

AR 

AGEMA" 
COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARIS 
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No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

SWARANIM 

10 

Enrolment No 

2301604001 

2301604002 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

MBA Sem 2 (2023-24) 

2301604003 

2301604004 

2301604005 

2301604006 

2301604007 

2301604008 

2301604009 

2301604010 

Mentor: Archana Vijayvargiya 

Date: 8 Jan 2024 

Name of the Student 

DARJI JAYKUMAR KIRANKUMAR 

GADHAVI BHARGAVSINH 

HARISINH 

|JAIN CHINMAY PRASHANT 

KALAL NIKHIL VIJAYKUMAR 

S 

KORI SHUBHAM JAYPRAKASH 

SL 

PATEL RAJ VIPUL 

LAKHVARA RAHUL PRAVINBHAI 

PATEL UTKARSHKUMAR 

JANAKBHAI 

AL 

MAKWANA AMAN ARVINDBHAI 

Issues 

kareergubhie 

ISSy es h 
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bad, 
ansuae 
baries 
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ele vsit 
SPort S 
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mo wHea 
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|Ea ul+y No 
exelai n 
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Reaeoc 
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PRAJAPATI BHOOMI MANOJKUMA 
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11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

2301604011 

2301604012 

2301604013 

2301604014 

2301604015 

2301604016 

2301604017 

2301604018 

RATHOD PRAPTI VIREN 

RAVAL DEV ASHVINKUMAR 

RAVAL KARTAVYAKUMAR 
NARESHBHAI 

SENMA DHRUMIL NATUBHAI 

SHAH JATIN KAMALESHBHAI 

TWINKLE RAJPUT 

VADHER KAVISHA HITESH 

AL 

NA 

AL 

OonchaDaC 

sOLANKI RASHMIBEN GIRISHBHAIas rolet 

Brofer 

OVWARI 

Skil] as 
(earning 
nee, 

ALla -

Wudowe 

SWARRNIM SCH00L OFAE 

COMMERCE AND LSERAL As 

Aß 

AB 



RINTN 

TIME/DAY 
09:15 to 10:15 

10:15 to 1 1:15 

11:15 to 12:15 

12:15 to 13:00 

13:00 to 14:00 

14:00 to 15:00 

15:00 to 16:00 

16:00 to 17:00 

SR. NO 

3 

10 

|| 12 

13 

|4 

15 

16 

Course: BCOM 
MONDAY 

PE 

FM 

BI 

GBM 

Library 

IBS 

VACM00C 

Faculty Name 

|Dr. Sourbhi Chaturvedi 

Dr. Shashikant Bhagat 

Vijayant 
Kumar/Sumankumar 
Dr. Varsha Patel 

Dr. Vishal Goel 

Hardik Nayee 

Sachi Desai 

Mr. Paras Parmar 

Archana Vijayvargiya 

Dr. Arti Khandhar 

Dr. Anil Borkar 

Abhishek Shrivastav 

Honey Nayankumar Vyas 

|Ms. Arpi Mehta 

Ms. Anuja Gupta 

Mr Vijayant Kumar 

Swarnim Startup and Innovation University 

TUESDAY 

GBM 

TAX-II 

IBS 

FM 

VACIMO0C 

SC 

BL 

Abbreviation 

SB 

VK/SV 

VP 

VG 

HN 

PP 

AV 

AK 

AF 

Semester : 4 

SD 

AS 

HV 

AM 

AG 

Swarrnim School of Management, Commerce & Management Class Time Table w.e.f. Jan 2024 

VK 

WEDNESDAY 
VERBAL 

BL 

CAI 

IPE 

TAX-II 

IBS 

VACIMOOC 

Taxation I 

Subject Name 

Busincss Law 

Global Business Management 

Financial Management 

Indian Banking System 

Cost Accounting -I 

Year: 2023-24 

BREAK 

Summer internship 

THURSDAY 
FM 

Quant 

Intermediate Program in Entreprencurship 

JPE 

GBM 

CA I 

Mentor-Mentee 

VACIMO0C 

Soft Skills/Verbal / Quant (non creditcd) 

FRIDAYy 

TAX-II 

TAX-II 

TAX-II 

Library 

CA I 

. VACMOOC 

Lab 

3 

3 

'3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Mr. Vijayant Kumar / Ms. 
|Anuja Gupta 

SATURDAY 
Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Exanination 
ees afer Mid Remedial Classcs 

Sem Exam1nation 

Remedial Classes after Mid 
Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after Mid 
Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes afer MAid 
Sem Examination 

VACMO0C 

Abbreviation 

BL 

TAX 

GBM 

FM 

IBS 

CA 

IPE 



4 

6 

SR. No Enrolment No 

7 

SWARRNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

10 

SWARANIM 
(OM MANACEEY 

E&LIRERAL AD 

2214001001 

2214001002 

2214001003 

2214001004 

2214001005 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 
BCom Sem 4 (2023-24) 

Mentor: Schachi Jatin Desai 

Date: 13 March 2023 

Name of the Student 

TIYA DINESHBHAI KYADA 

|AAYUSH JAYESHBHAI PATEL 

SEN TEJAL RAJUBHAI 

CHAUDHARI ANSHU JASHUBHAI 

CHAVDA VISHWARAJ 
KALUBHAI 

2214001006 SHARMA SOMESH ALOK 

2214001007 LAKSHYA RAUTELA 

AL 

2214001008 ADITYA PANCHAL 

2214001009 GUPTA RAJNIBEN RAJKUMAR 

2214001010 PARMAR KEVAL JITENDRABHAI 

Issue 

NA 

No. 

nternahnal 

eest lec 

Nota 

|SPortt ehha 
merr 

Sign 

y washve doo brolon /isa 

T 

not ony theond 
Varot col4j 
Cubs to 

AB 

Somesht 

Pajn 
AB 

SWARRI cOHOCL CF 



SWARANIM 

1 

SR. No Enrolment No 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

ttLIRE 

10 

SWARRNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

2214001002 

2214001003 

2214001001 |TIYA DINESHBHAI KYADA 

2214001004 

2214001005 

2214001006 

BCom Sem 4 (2023-24) 
Mentor: Schachi Jatin Desai 

2214001007 

Date: 6 February 2023 

Name of the Student 

|AAYUSH JAYESHBHAI 

PATEL 

SEN TEJAL RAJUBHAI 

CHAUDHARI ANSHU 
JASHUBHAI 

|CHAVDA VISHWARAJ 

KALUBHAI 

SHARMA SOMESH ALOK 

LAKSHYA RAUTELA 

2214001008 |ADITYA PANCHAL 

2214001009 GUPTA RAJNIBEN 
RAJKUMAR 

2214001010 |PARMAR KEVAL 

JITENDRABHAI 

Issue 

|AHendnce 

Doubts in se 
elated topicss 

BueshM Beie 

Feeliyy 
Classr oor -fans 

not word 

Notthing 

boolee to 
Poesert hb, 

NO. 

Sign 

AB 

Somesht 

AB 

|A 
Dy 

SWARRNI!) SCHOOL OF2ANAGEMEN" 
COMAERCE AND LIDERAL ARTS 



SWARANIM 

SR. No 

1 

w 
3 

sCHO0n0F MANAGEMENI, 
ERCE & iIBERAL, ARTS 

4 

5 

SWARRNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

7 

10 

Enrolment No 

2214001001 

221400 1002 

2214001003 

2214001004 

2214001005 

2214001006 

2214001007 

2214001008 

2214001009 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 
BCom Sem 4 (2023-24) 

Mentor: Schachi Jatin Desai 

Date: 8 Jan 2024 

Name of the Student 

TIYA DINESHBHAI KYADA 

AAYUSH JAYESHBHAI PATEL 

|SEN TEJAL RAJUBHAI 

CHAUDHARI ANSHU 
JASHUBHAI 

CHAVDA VISHWARAJ 

KALUBHAI 

SHARMA SOMESH ALOK 

LAKSHYA RAUTELA 

|ADITYA PANCHAL 

AL 

GUPTA RAJNIBEN RAJKUMAR 

2214001010 PARMAR KEVAL 

JITENDRABHAI 

Issue 

lds h0O m 
eeded for 
muliple jeAcor 
anuage ba in 

Class. 

Nathin 

Sports 
|ompeihon 
TDUrs Thp 
from collg 

|9ne cole8met 

No 

Sign 

Aed hs 

Ag 

AB 

gauzeg 
Nope lenl. 

COMMERCE AND LIBENAL ARTS 



TIME/ DAY 
09:15 to 10:15 

10:15 to 11:15 

11:15 to 12:15 

12:15 to 13:00 

13:00 to 14:00 

14:00 to 15:00 

15:00 to 16:00 

16:00 to 17:00 

SR. NO 

9 

11 

7 

10 

12 

13 

14 

4 

6 

2 

1 

Course: BBA 
MONDAY 

IPE 

IBL 

FM 

GMM 

BRM 

Library 

VACMO0C 

Faculty Name 
Dr. Sourbhi Chaturvedi 

Dr. Shashikant Bhagat 

Vijayant 
Kumar/Sumankumar 
Dr. Varsha Patel 

Sachi Desai 

|Dr. Vishal Goel 

Hardik Nayee 

Mr. Paras Parmar 

|Archana Vijayvargiya 

Dr. Arti Khandhar 

Dr. Anil Borkar 

Abhishek Shrivastay 

Honey Nayankumar 
Vvas 

Ms. Arpi Mehta 

Ms. Anuja Gupta 
Mr. Vijayant Kumar 

Swarnim Startup and Innovation University 
Swarrnim School of Management, Commerce & Management Class Time Table w.e.f. Jan 2024 

Year: 2023-24 Semester:4 
TUESDAY 

GMM 

FM 

IBL 

SCM 

HRM 

SS 

VACIMO0C 

Abbreviation 

SC 

SB 

VK/SV 

VP 

VG 

HN 

PP 

AV 

AK 

SD 

AB 

HV 

AS 

AG 

VK 

AM 

WEDNESDAY 

VERBAL 

BL 

IPE 

SCM 

HRM 

VAC/MOOC 

Subject Name 

BREAK 

Introduction to Business Law 

Global marketing Management 

Business Research Methods 

Financial Management 

Human Resource Management 

Supply Chain Management 

|Summer Internship -2 

THURSDAY 

SWARRI. 

FM 

Quant 

IPE 

GMM 

SCM 

BRM 

|Intermediate Program in Entrepreneurship 

VACIMOOC 

Soft Skills/Verbal / Quant (non credited) 

FRIDAY 

IPE 

COERCE AD LiBERAL ARTS 

BRM 

HRM 

MENTOR MENTEE 

La 

Library 

VACMO0C 

Credit 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Mr. Vijayant Kumar / Ms. 
|Anuja Gupta 

SATURDAY 
Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after Mid 
Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after Mid 
Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after Mid 
Sem Examination 

VACIMO0c 

Abbreviation 

IBL 

GMM 

BRM 

FM 

HRM 

SCM 

IPÉ 

S 



SR. No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

SWARRNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

SWARANIM 
SCHOOL. OF MANAGHMI cOMMERCE IN 

Enrolment No 

2214004001 

2214004002 

2214004003 

2214004004 

2214004005 

2214004006 

2214004007 

2214004008 

2214004009 

2214004010 

2214004011 

2214004012 

2214004013 

2214004014 

2214004015 

2214004016 

SCHO0L OF BUSINESS 

BBA Sem 4 (2023-24) 
Mentor: Abhishek Shrivastav 

Date: 8 Jan 2024 

Name of the Student 

GOPAL VISHWAS GUPTA 

PARMAR MAYUR VITTHALBHAI 

PATEL URVA JITENDRABHAI 

PATEL RUCHI SAMIRKUMAR 

ANKITKUMAR 

JOSHI SHYAM RAJESHBHAI 

GAJJAR TEERTH 

BIPINCHANDRA 

CHAUDHARY AKSHAY 
PREMABHAI 

BHAVYARAJSINGH RAO 

RATHOD YOGIRAJSINH 

BHUPENDRASINH 

PADHIYAR UJALIBEN 
DINESHBHAI 

JANI KAVYA 
PRAKASHCHANDRA 

FULIA JIYA NANDLAL 

FULIA TRUSHA DAYANAND 

AL 
RITUPARNA KUNDIL BORAH 

VAGHELA AMIT BHIKHABHAI 
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SHAIKH MOHAMMED IBRAHIM AIYUBBHAI 

RATHI POOJABEN MUKESHBHAI 

AL 

AL 

MAYAN 

Issue 

Nee more 
Compukis. 

Need uoe 
cqerh tquipt 
Wifi no 

|Meed mYe Chaus 

Noting 

SuRANA 

AESTHETICS 

to beboougat 
|Coseo 
tashyoot door latch brEK 

Netny 
Tous Thps 
to plowned' 
Reearohlab 

2glabluihmnl 

NA 

Sign 

AB 

#oome inphcamaat 
No. 

SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF MANAGEMEN 
COMMERCE AND LIRERA! Ab 

Jeet 

AR 



21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

2216006011 

2216006012 

2216006013 

2216006014 

2216006015 

2216006016 

2216006017 

2216006018 

2216006030 

2216006031 

2216006032 

2216006033 

2216006034 

2216006035 

2216007001 

2216007003 

2216007004 

2216007005 

2216007006 

2216007007 

2216007008 

SHRIWAS ASHWIN MUKESHKUMAR 

2216007009 

JOSHI DHARMENDRA CHANDRAKANT 

DUDHAT HASHIIL JAGDISHBHAI 

HARSH P DALAL 

CHAWLA SONUBEN KALURAM 

SOLANKI PUNITRAJSINH NITIRAJSINH 

RAJPUT CHAHALRAJ HARESHKUMAR 

MEHTARAJ SHAILESH 

JITIYA HARDEEPBHAI LAXMANBHAI 

2216007002 JMAHEPAL EKTA PARESHBHAI 

PATANI KINJALBEN RAJNIKANT 

CHOSLA VISHAL GOPALBHAI 

SADHU MAYANKBHAI ISHAVARDAS 

VAGHELA DIPAKBHAI DNESHBHAI 

BHITORA HIMANSHU DHIRUBHAI 

GANJI PRIYANKABEN MALLESHBHAI 

PANCHAL PARTH JYOTISHKUMAR 

JANI ALPABEN JITUBHAI 

KATHIRIYA RINAL PRAFULBHAI 

PANDYA MAITRAY JANALDANBHAI 

MAHERIYA VAISHALIBEN RAJESHBHAI 

MEENAKSHI PARTH RAVAL 

DANI NOOPUR HEMANGKUMAR 

Appe la 
|dcceso not qiven 

neut 
Language 
barek. 

|Proycer nud 
sent need ere 

( 

Nothing KaM 

NO 
Placet vde 

Bonu 

Reoegru Pepe 
paeutohin taualt 

AB 

Qutena martt Alka 
AB 

Reassessneutt Vaishalbon 
to upp le d 

Tpat 
Smert beeudNoopuwtf 

SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF MNAGEMEN 
COMMERCE AND LIBENAL ARTS 



44 

4 

46 

47 

48 

50 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

2216007010 

2216007014 

2216007015 

2216007016 

2216007017 

2216007018 

2216007019 

2216007020 

2216007021 

2216007022 

2216007023 

2216007024 

2216007025 

2216007026 

2216007027 

2216007028 

2216007029 

2216007030 

2216007031 

2216005001 

2216005002 

RAJPUROHIT SUMAN KAVAR MOHANSINGH 

PARMAR PARTH DALSUKHBHAI 

|DESAI ARUNKUMAR JASHUBHAI 

CHAMAR SNEHA PRAVINBHAI 

RESHIYA MINAKSHI VALJIBHAI 

VANOL TRIVENI RAMESHBHAI 

PARMAR PRIYANKABEN DHARMESHBHAI 

PARMAR SWATI RAMNIKLAL 

SOLANKI TAMNNABEN BHARATKUMAR 

VAGHELA MITESHKUMAR BHARATBHAI 

PARMAR AATISHBHAI RAMCHANDBHAI 

BURVAT PARESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

PARMAR RAHULBHAI HARESHBHAI 

|ASHODIYA NEETUBAHEN JAYANTILAL 

CHAVDA DARSHAN PRAVINBHAI 

PARMAR BHUMIKABEN KAUSHIKKUMAR 

PANDYA PRASHANT DHIRAJLAL 

BHIL MAHESHKUMAR RAMAJI 

BORICHA VANITABEN JETHABHAI 

BIHOLA KEVALSINH SHAILENDRASINH 

BARVALIYA DARSHILKUMAR ARVINDBHAI 

2216005003 |PUROHIT JITESH VIJAYKUMAR 

2216005004 CHAUDHARY ANAND TARACHAND 

Facuthy.studeut 
Hachrbom dik 

NO 

Qutercolleg 
eneutsto 

boc 

Beuees 
broken 

|NOgudsoon 
Not Cble to 
focuo lo Clas 

NG 

clos 

AB 

Pasa 

No doubts 

AB 

9veni 

AB 

oe 

ethade nfrent buitin� oashant 

Ab 

Anand! 
SWARRNIA SCFOOL OF MANAGEMEN? 

CONMERCE AND LIEERAL ARTS 



67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

221600500S 

2216005006 

2216005007 

2216005008 

2216005009 

2216005010 

2216005011 

2216005012 

2216005013 

DWIVEDI DIPESH 

PATEL DARSH RAJESHKUMAR 

KHAMAR RUNJAL NAYANKUMAR 

RAVAL SHIVAM ARUNKUMAR 

VYAS HARNISH HARSHADKUMAR 

PATEL JAY SATISHKUMAR 

GORASIYA SWAPNIL NILESHKUMAR 

sOLANKI SIDDHRAJ NARPATSINH 

JLJU MATHEW JOHN 

SL Remedal ke' 
meede 

SL 

SL 

DOubt SesI 

clean 

IElecrteb hsve 

AB 

Sinapa 

SWARRNDA 

SCHOOL OF 
MNAGE1EN? 

COMMERE 
AND 

LIBERAL ARI 



SR. No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Enrolment No 

2216010001 

MMENTOR: DR' ARTI kHANDHAR CR. ANIL BORKAR SUMANKUMAR 

VAGHEA DHANykH MAyANK SURANA 

2216010002 

2216010003 

2216010004 

2216010005 

2216010006 

2216010007 

2216010008 

2216010009 

2216010010 

2216006001 

2216006002 

2216006003 

2216006004 

2216006005 

SWARRNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

2216006006 

SCHO0L OF BUSINESS 

MBA Sem 4 ( 2023-24) 

Date: 8 Jan 2024 

Name of the Student 

PARMAR JAYESH NARSHIBHAI 

CHAVDA MEHULKUMAR LAXMANBHAI 

PARMAR UMESH RAMJIBHAI 

RATHOD PINTU ISWARBHAI 

CHAVDA BHAVNA PUNABHAI 

SOLANKI KETUL ANILBHAI 

RATHOD JEET MAHENDRABHAI 

CHAVDA JAYABEN JERAMBHAI 

CHAVDA HITESHKUMAR HIRABHAI 

PARMAR CHETAN JITENDRAKUMAR 

RAJPUT VIKRANT SINGH 

GOPLANI CHARMI TAHELKUMAR 

PANDYA VIDHI MAHENDRABHAI 

GAUTAM DHIRAJ RAMPYAREPRASAD 

KOSHTI TANVI MANISHKUMAR 

RAVAT MAYURIBEN VINODKUMAR 

Issue 

xa dqs 

Prjeor 

SpoYk nut 
to pannecd 

unba coshn 
|+o be g1ven 

Meus cb 
to be, 

College atne 
bad 

room 

|The Canec 
s bad 

Sign 

NA 

AB 

Jeet 

AB 

AR 
Chary 

Tan 

AR 

SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF arrasrN 
COAMERCE ANDt 



7 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

2216006007 

2216006008 

2216006009 

2216006010 

2216006011 

2216006012 

2216006013 

2216006014 

2216006015 

2216006016 

2216006017 

2216006018 

2216006030 

2216006031 

2216006032 

2216006033 

2216006034 

2216006035 

2216007001 

SHAIKH MOHAMMED IBRAHIM AIYUBBHAI 

PRAJAPATI HEMANSHI DEVENDRABHAI 

JOSHI AGRESH PRAVINCHANDRA 

RATHI POOJABEN MUKESHBHAI 

SHRIWAS ASHWIN MUKESHKUMAR 

JOSHI DHARMENDRA CHANDRAKANT 

DUDHAT HASHIL JAGDISHBHAI 

HARSH P DALAL 

CHAWLA SONUBEN KALURAM 

SOLANKI PUNITRAJSINH NITIRAJSINH 

RAJPUT CHAHALRAJ HARESHKUMAR 

MEHTA RAJ SHAILESH 

JITIYA HARDEEPBHAI LAXMANBHAI 

PATANI KINJALBEN RAJNIKANT 

|CHOSLA VISHAL GOPALBHAI 

SADHU MAYANKBHAI SHAVARDAS 

VAGHELA DIPAKBHAI DINESHBHAI 

BHITORA HIMANSHU DHIRUBHAI 

GANJI PRIYANKABEN MALLESHBHAI 

abs to pey 

Notung 

Notes, 

Sports 

notassio 

AB 

1 

AB 

chatals 

Lacuihu-qu t 
sho 

AR 

AB 

AB 

COMMERCE AND LIBEAL ARTS 



36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

2216007002 

2216007003 

2216007004 

2216007005 

2216007006 

2216007007 

2216007008 

2216007009 

2216007010 

2216007014 

2216007015 

2216007016 

2216007017 

2216007018 

2216007019 

2216007020 

2216007021 

2216007022 

2216007023 

MAHEPAL EKTA PARESHBHAI 

PANCHAL PARTH JYOTISHKUMAR 

JANI ALPABEN JITUBHAI 

KATHIRIYA RINAL PRAFULBHAI 

PANDYA MAITRAY JANALDANBHAI 

MAHERIYA VAISHALIBEN RAJESHBHAI 

MEENAKSHI PARTH RAVAL 

DANI NOOPUR HEMANGKUMAR 

RAJPUROHIT SUMAN KAVAR MOHANSINGH 

PARMAR PARTH DALSUKHBHAI 

DESAI ARUNKUMAR JASHUBHAI 

JCHAMAR SNEHA PRAVINBHAI 

RESHIYA MINAKSHI VALJIBHAI 

VANOL TRIVENI RAMESHBHAI 

PARMAR PRIYANKABEN DHARMESHBHAI 

PARMAR SWATI RAMNIKLAL 

SOLANKI TAMNNABEN BHARATKUMAR 

VAGHELA MITESHKUMAR BHARATBHAI 

PARMAR AATISHBHAI RAMCHANDBHAI 

N.A 

Alpa be qioh 
Ekta a e 
for RevIsI oht 

|Coindos 

Renthes 

AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

KM 



$5 

S6 

S7 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

2216007024 

2216007025 

2216007026 

2216007027 

2216007028 

2216007029 

2216007030 

2216007031 

2216005001 

2216005002 

2216005003 

2216005004 

2216005005 

2216005006 

2216005007 

2216005008 

2216005009 

2216005010 

2216005011 

BURVAT PARESHKUMAR RAMESHBHÀI 

PARMAR RAHULBHAI HARESHBHAI 

|ASHODIYA NEETUBAHEN JAYANTILAL 

CHAVDA DARSHAN PRAVINBHAI 

PARMAR BHUMIKABEN KAUSHIKKUMAR 

PANDYA PRASHANT DHIRAJLAL 

BHIL MAHESHKUMAR RAMAJI 

BORICHA VANITABEN JETHABHAI 

BIHOLA KEVALSINH SHAILENDRASINH 

BARVALIYA DARSHILKUMAR ARVINDBHAI 

PUROHIT JITESH VIJAYKUMAR 

lCHAUDHARY ANAND TARACHAND 

DWIVEDI DIPESH 

PATEL DARSH RAJESHKUMAR 

KHAMAR RUNJAL NAYANKUMAR 

RAVAL SHIVAM ARUNKUMAR 

VYAS HARNISH HARSHADKUMAR 

PATEL JAY SATISHKUMAR 

GORASIYA SWAPNIL NILESHKUMAR 

SL 

S 

Trps Picanc 
to otanAZel 

Compue 

Sports 
actit 

SSU 

Unable to 
undeBard 

|PHedone 
y 

AB 

SWARR190:800L OF MANAGEMENT 

COMi RCE AND LIERAL ARI3 

AB 

Corts washrod Sepuate fsoona 

AB 

AB 

AB 



74 

75 

2216005012 

221600S013 

SOLANKI SIDDHRAJ NARPATSINH 

|IIJU MATHEW JOHN 

AB 

CO.hieRUE AL LiliLARIS 



TIME /DAY 
09:15 to 10:15 

10:15 to 11:15 

11:15 to 12:15 

12:15 to 13:00 

13:00 to 14:00 

14:00 to 15:00 

15:00 to 16:00 

16:00 to 17:00 

SR. NO 

11 

12 

14 

10 

15 

16 

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

Course: BCOM 
MONDAY 

Faculty Name 

Vijayant 

VAC/MO0C 

CEO 

Library 

SA 

Dr. Sourbhi Chaturvedi 

PM 

Dr. Shashikant Bhagat 

Hardik Nayee 

SP 

Kumar/Sumankumar 
Dr. Varsha Patel 

Dr. Vishal Goel 

Sachi Desai 

Mr. Paras Parmar 

Archana Vijayvargiya 

Dr. Anil Borkar 

Dr. Arti Khandhar 

Ms. Arpi Mehta 

Ms. Anuja Gupta 

Abhishck Shrivastay 

Honey Nayankumar Vyas 

Mr. Vijayant Kumar 

Swarnim Startup and Innovation University 

Swarrnim School of Management, Commerce & Management 
Class Time Table w.e.f. Jan 2024 

Year : 2023-24 Semester:6 
TUESDAY 

M&A 

VACIMO0C 

Abbreviation 

SC 

CEO 

SB 

VKISV 

SE 

PM 

VP 

VG 

HN 

PP 

AK 

AB 

SS 

AS 

HV 

AM 

AG 

VK 

WEDNESDAY 
SA 

Quant 

BE 

PM 

Library 

VACMO0C 

Subject Name 

BREAK 

Merger & Aqutition 
|Corporate Economics of India 

Business Ethics 

|Industry Law 
Security Analysis 

Portfolio Management 

THURSDAY 

Start-Up Project 

VERBAL 

M &A 

BE 

CEO 

Lab 

VACIMOOC 

FRIDA Y 

M&A 

Lab 

VAC/MOOC 

SP 

Abbreviation 

SA 

BE 

SA 

CEO 

M &A 

PM 

ausabk 

BE 

SP 

|Soft Skills/Verbal / Quant (non credited) Mr. Vijayant Kumar / 
Ms. Anuja Gupta 

SATURDAY 
Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 

edial CIasses after 
Mid Sem Examination 
VACMOOC 

Remn 

COM.CE AND LISERAL ARTS 

Credit 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 



SR. No. Enrolment No 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

2 

10 

11 

12 

1 

13 

SWARANIM SCHOOLOF MANAGEMENT, COMMERCE e LIBERAL ARTS 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SCHO0L OF BUSINESS 

BCom Sem 6 (2023-24) 
Mentor: Arpi Mehta 

Date: 13 March 2023 

2114001003 

Name of the Student 

2114001001 RABARI DIXITKUMAR BHATHIBHAI 

2114001002 VAISHNAVI S PATHAK 

|MEGHREJIYA MOHAMMEDSOEB 
SARFARAJHUSEN 

2114001004 PAWAR HARSHADSINGH MAHESH 

AL 

2114001005 JANGID ANURAG MUKESHBHAI 

2114001006 KOSHTI ANISHA MAHESBHAI 

2114001007 PRAJAPATI DEEP MUKESHBHAI 

2114001008 SONI KUNDALIKA SURESHBHAI 

2114001009 GHANCHI SALEEM ARIF 

2114001010 MENAT HITESH CHANDUBHAI 

2114001011 PATEL HET VIPULKUMAR 

2114001012 PUJARA BHAVY ARVINDBHAI 

2114001013 PATEL SNEH KETANKUMAR 

Issues Sign 

Cavea 
Nahins utbor 

|Quegh Benne 

NothinA 

AB 

Pesflyenew 

H 

AB 

AB 

SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENI COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARTS 



SWARANIM SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT 
COMMRCE 6 LIAERAL. ARTS 

SR. No. Enrolment No 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

2114001001 

2114001002 

2114001003 

2114001004 

2114001005 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SCHO0L OF BUSINESS 

BConm Sem 6 (2023-24) 
Mentor: Arpi Mehta 

Date: 6 February 2023 

Name of the Student 

RABARI DIXITKUMAR BIIATHIBHAI 

VAISHNAVI S PATHAK 

MEGHREJIYA MOHAMMEDSOEB 
SARFARAJHUSEN 

AL 

|PAWAR HARSHADSINGH MAHESH 

|JANGID ANURAG MUKESHBHAI 

2114001006 KOSHTI ANISHA MAHESBHAI 

2114001007 PRAJAPATI DEEP MUKESHBHAI 

2114001009 GHANCHI SALEEM ARIF 

2114001008 SONI KUNDALIKA SURESHBHAI 

S 

2114001011 PATEL HET VIPULKUMAR 

2114001010 MENAT HITESH CHANDUBHAI 

2114001012 PUJARA BHAVY ARVINDBHAI 

2114001013 PATEL SNEH KETANKUMAR 

Issues 

Bench Brooken 
lclas hcia 

No thivg. 
Projecto 
needed 
wii nef 

theiy 

Sign 

Rber 

AB 

Het 

AB. 

SWARRNN sCHOOL OF RMANAGEMENT 
COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARTS 



SWARANIM 
SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT, COMMERCE 8 LIRERAL ARTS 

SR. No. Enrolment No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

BCom Sem 6 (2023-24) 
Mentor: Arpi Mehta 

6 

8 

9 

2114001001 

2114001004 

2114001002 VAISHNAVI S PATHAK 

2114001005 

2114001003 MOHAMMEDSOEB 
SARFARAJHUSEN 

2114001007 

Date: 8 Jan 2024 

Name of the Student 

2114001008 

RABARI DIXITKUMAR 
BHATHIBHAI 

MEGHREJIYA 

2114001010 

2114001006 KOSHTI ANISHA MAHESBHAI 

PAWAR HARSHADSINGH 
MAHESH 

|JANGID ANURAG 
MUKESHBHAI 

PRAJAPATI DEEP 

MUKESHBHAI 

AL 

sONI KUNDALIKA 
|SURESHBHAI 

2114001009 GHANCHI SALEEM ARIF 

MENAT HITESH 
CHANDUBHAI 

11 2114001011 PATEL HET VIPULKUMAR 

Issues 

No ne. 

un clean Coote 
Tollet; Guid 

Worcins 

Valhing 
Ligh4 Ue not 

Sign 

Robcl 

AB 
hume2 

moh 

AB 

AB 

SWARRNIM SCHOOL. OF ANAGEMENT 
COMMCRGE AND LIJEINAL ARTS 



12 

13 

2114001012 
PUJARA BHAVY 

|ARVINDBHAI 

2114001013 PATEL SNEH KETANKUMAR 

melhin 

SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF MANAGEMEN? 

COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARTS 



COMME 
RCE 
AND 

LIBEKAL 
ARIS 

TIME/DAY 
09:15 to 10:15 

10:15 to 11:15 

11:15 to 12:15 

12:15 to 13:00 
13:00 to 14:00 

14:00 to 15:00 

15:00 to 16:00 

16:00 to 17:00 

SR. NO 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

|4 

15 

16 

6 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Course: BBA 
MONDAY 

SA/THRM 

PM-/HVTD 

Grand Project 

Faculty Name 

VACMOOC 

Dr. Sourbhi Chaturvedi 

SP 

Dr. Shashikant Bhagat 

Vijayant 

IL 

Kumar/Sumankumar 

Hardik Nayec 

Sachi Desai 

BP 

Dr. Varsha Patel 

Dr. Vishal Goel 

Mr. Paras Parmar 

Archana Vijayvargiya 

Dr. Anil Borkar 

Dr. Arti Khandhar 

JMs. Arpi Mehta 

Abhishek Shrivastav 

Ms. Anuja Gupta 

Honey Nayankumar Vyas 

Mr. Vijayant Kumar 

Swarnim Startup and Innovation Uiversity 

Swarrnim School of Management, Commerce & Management 
Class Time Table w.e.f. Jan 2024 

Year : 2023-24 
THURSDAY 

Semester : 6 

TUESDAY 
SP 

PM-/HVTD 

VACMOOC 

Abbrevia tion 

SC 

VK/SV 

BE 

SB 

VP 

SS 

VG 

HN 

PP 

AV 

SD 

AK 

AB 

AS 

HV 

ACG 

AM 

VK 

WEDNESDAY 
SA/IHRM 

Quant 

PMHVTD 

BE-HN 

Grand Project 

BP 

VACMOOC 

Subject Name 

Industry Law 

Business plan 

Business Ethics 

International HRM 

BREAK 

Security Analysis 

Portfolio Management 

|Start-Up Project 

VERBAL 

Human value & training & development 

Grand project presentation & Viva 

Grand Project 

BE 

Lab 

Library 

VACMOOC 

Soft Skills/Verbal / Quant (non credited) 

1. 

FRIDAY 
SP 

SA/IHRM 

Library 

MENTOR MENTEE 

BE 

VACMO0C 

Abbreviation 

BP 

BE 

IHRM 

HV &TD 

SA 

PM 

SF 

GP 

Mr. VijayantKumar / 
Ms. Anuja Gupta 

SATURDAY 
Rernedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after 
Mid Serm Examination 
Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes afte 
Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 
VACMOOC 

Credit 

SWARRNRM SCHOIL OF AANAGEMENI COMMERCEAND LBEEAL ARTS 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 



2 

SR. No. Enrolment No 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

SWARANIM 

14 

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENI, 
cOMMERCEE LIRRAL ARTS 

2114004001 

2114004002 

2114004003 

2114004004 

2114004005 

2114004006 

2114004007 

2114004008 

2114004009 

2114004010 

2114004011 

2114004012 

Swarnim Startup Innovation University 
School Of Business 

BBA Sem6 (2023-24) 
Mentor: HAROIK NAYEE |ARPI MEHTA 

Date: 13 March 2023 

Name of the Student 

PATEL SHAUNAKKUMAR VIPULBHAI 

SAIDA YASHRAJ RANJITBHAI 

YADAV KAILASH SATYENDRA 

CHAVDA KAUSHAL MANISHBHAI 

PATEL NISHIDHKUMAR ANANTBHAI 

CHUPHAL SAPNA JAGAT SINGH 

PATEL JENIL KALPESH 

sONI SHUBH SAMIRKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI JAY YOGESHBHAI 

SHAH MAHEK VISHALKUMAR 

VIJAY KUSHWAHA 

MEWADA JANVI SANDIPKUMAR 

2114004013 BAROT SHREYA HARIBHAI 

21140040 14 THAKOR HIMALI SANTOSHBHAI 

Issues 

SKIl based 
|einjnInees 
Proje ctom 

Needl. 

aimkim9 toctet 
mot goo d 

NashCOm 
n0f cle an. 
Berh not 

aubeg 

moreracica 
underStqneinsl 

|AoLE AB 
NoT OPEN 

ccessibl 

Sign 

AB 

AB 

A8 

SWARRNINN SCHOOL OF NAGEMEN' 
COMMLRCf AND LIBLKAL ARS 



15 

16 

7 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

2114004015 

2114004016 

2114004017 

2114004018 

2114004019 

2114004020 

2114004021 

2114004022 

2114004023 

2114004024 

2114004025 

2114004026 

2114004027 

2114004028 

2114004029 

2114004030 

PANDYA KSHAMA CHANDRESH 

|MEGHA ANIL KHANDELWAL 

|SONAWANE KARAN PRAMOD 

|ANJIT KUMAR MEHTA 

ROHAN SHAH 

UPADHAYAY LAV VIKRAMBHAI 

SHREYA 

VAGHELA BRIJRAJSINH HITENDRASINH 

NEHA SHAHI 

PAMAR YOGENDRA PRATAPBHAI 

RIMA PATEL 

CHAUDHARI KUNDAN RAVINDRABHAI 

SAYANI MITRA THAKUR 

PATEL MEET NARESHKUMAR 

PATEL MEET PANKAJBHAI 

PRIYA KUMARI 

211400403 1 SYED SHADALI SOHILRAJ 

S 
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hamd wSh 
ma chie vocara 
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tourS to 

NA 
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AB 

SWARRNIiM SCH00L OF AANGEMENT 
COMMERCE AND LIBLivLRTS 



32 

33 

34 

35 

2114004032 

2114004033 

2114004034 

2114004035 

RAM DIWASH KUMAR YADAV 

ADARSH MISHRA 

MALAVIYA ABHISHEK 

SIRWANI DARPAN VIJAYBHAI 

|Notse disuot 

Construt Hin 

Bench 
b,roken and 
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Ag 

SWARRNIM SCHOOL. OF ARAGEENT 
COMMERCE AND LIBERAL ARTG 



SWARANIM 
SCHOOL OF MANAGEMEENI COMMIERE B LIFERAL ARTS 

SR. No. 

1 

4 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Enrolment No 

2114004001 

2114004002 

2114004003 

2114004004 

2114004005 

2114004006 

2114004007 

2114004008 

2114004009 

2114004010 

2114004011 

2114004012 

2114004013 

2114004014 

2114004015 

Swarnim Startup Innovation University 
School Of Business 

BBA Sem 6 (2023-24) 

Mentor: HAROIK NAYEE/ ARPI MEHTA 

Date: 6 February 2023 

Name of the Student 

PATEL SHAUNAKKUMAR VIPULBHAI 

SAIDA YASHRAJ RANJITBHAI 

|YADAV KAILASH SATYENDRA 

CHAVDA KAUSHAL MANISHBHAI 

PATEL NISHIDHKUMAR ANANTBHAI 

CHUPHAL SAPNA JAGAT SINGH 

PATEL JENIL KALPESH 

sONI SHUBH SAMIRKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI JAY YOGESHBHAI 

SHAH MAHEK VISHALKUMAR 

VIJAY KUSHWAHA 

MEWADA JANVI SANDIPKUMAR 

BAROT SHREYA HARIBHAI 

ITHAKOR HIMALI SANTOSHBHAI 

PANDYA KSHAMA CHANDRESH 

Issues 

MOne easy 
Syllabd. 

Cowmwmcahsn 
Problem 

Ce 

nothing 

NA 
Bech not 

No doubt 

expainahm 
water nat 
clear for driuke 

Sign 

ku ile 

AB 

SWARRNIM SOHOOL 0FANAGMENN 
COMMERCE AND LIBLvL ARTS 
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17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

2114004016 

2114004017 

2114004018 

2114004019 

2114004020 

2114004021 

2114004022 

2114004023 

2114004024 

2114004025 

2114004026 

2114004027 

2114004028 

2114004029 

2114004030 

2114004031 

2114004032 

2114004033 

MEGHA ANIL KHANDELWAL 

SONAWANE KARAN PRAMOD 

|ANJIT KUMAR MEHTA 

ROHAN SHAH 

UPADHAYAY LAV VIKRAMBHAI 

SHREYA 

VAGHELA BRIJRAJSINH HITENDRASINH 

NEHA SHAHI 

PAMAR YOGENDRA PRATAPBHAI 

RIMA PATEL 

|CHAUDHARI KUNDAN RAVINDRABHAI 

SAYANI MITRA THAKUR 

|PATEL MEET NARESHKUMAR 

|PATEL MEET PANKAJBHAI 

PRIYA KUMARI 

SYED SHADALI SOHILRAJ 

RAM DIWASH KUMAR YADAV 

SL 

ADARSH MISHRA 

Nothimg 
othiag 

copprtesag 

Nothiy 

|Proje ctO 
jSSues 

NA: 

Aple lotb se 

Beac not 
leo. 

AB 

Pajeoto2 

AB 

Hon ase not Sheili 

SWARRNIKA SCHOOL OF AN1GEENI 
COMMERCE AND LIBLRAL ART S 



34 

35 

2114004034 

2114004035 

MALAVIYA ABHISHEK 

SIRWANI DARPAN VIJAYBHAI Ab NA 



SR. No. Enrolment No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

SWARANIM 

14 

2114004001 

2114004002 

2114004003 

2114004004 

2114004005 

2114004006 

2114004007 

2114004008 

2114004009 

2114004010 

2114004011 

2114004012 

2114004013 

Swarnim Startup Innovation University 
School Of Business 

BBA Sem 6 (2023-24) 
Mentor: HARDIK NAYEE ARPI MEHTA 
Date: 8Jan 2024 

Name of the Student 

PATEL SHAUNAKKUMAR VIPULBHAI 

SAIDA YASHRAJ RANJITBHAI 

YADAV KAILASH SATYENDRA 

CHAVDA KAUSHAL MANISHBHAI 

PATEL NISHIDHKUMAR ANANTBHAI 

CHUPHAL SAPNA JAGAT SINGH 

PATEL JENIL KALPESH 

SONI SHUBH SAMIRKUMAR 

VIJAY KUSHWAHA 

PRAJAPATI JAY YOGESHBHAI 

SHAH MAHEK VISHALKUMAR 

MEWADA JANVI SANDIPKUMAR 

BAROT SHREYA HARIBHAI 

21140040 14 THAKOR HIMALI SANTOSHBHAI 
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wOrlcig 

NA 

+qnein9 the 
|Sylqbtsanelutdd 

ConcepS 

LSanar t bocld 
veed 
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AB 

Jeny 

Sak 

AB 

AB 

SWARRNIM SCHOOL OrANACEMENT 

COMMERCE AND LI3LI.AL AR7S 
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18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

2114004015 

2114004016 

2114004017 

2114004018 

2114004019 

2114004021 

2114004022 

2114004023 

2114004024 

2114004020 UPADHAYAY LAV VIKRAMBHAI 

2114004025 

2114004026 

2114004027 

2114004028 

2114004029 

PANDYA KSHAMA CHANDRESH 

2114004030 

MEGHA ANIL KHANDELWAL 

sONAWANE KARAN PRAMOD 

|ANJIT KUMAR MEHTA 

ROHAN SHAH 

SHREYA 

VAGHELA BRIJRAJSINH HITENDRASINH 

NEHA SHAHI 

PAMAR YOGENDRA PRATAPBHAI 

RIMA PATEL 

CHAUDHARI KUNDAN RAVINDRABHAI 

SAYANI MITRA THAKUR 

PATEL MEET NARESHKUMAR 

PATEL MEET PANKAJBHAI 

AL 

PRIYA KUMARI AL 
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issues 
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not good. 
ranSpor ta10 
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Computer lab 
not wonking 
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Bench not 

Clean 
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AB 
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SWARRNI CCHDOL OINtN! 
COMMERCE AND LIGLiL NI 



31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

2114004031 

2114004032 

2114004033 

2114004034 

2114004035 

SYED SHHADALI SOHILRAJ 

RAM DIWASH KUMAR YADAV 

|ADARSH MISHRA 

MALAVIYA ABHISHEK 

SIRWANI DARPAN VIJAYBHAI 

EX+ry leC 

rauir 
Apple lab 

not open 
comunjCatkr 
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SPOrAS lectue 

AB 

SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF MANAGEe 

COMMERCE AND LIBRAL ARi 


